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JUMP STARTER WITH AIR 
COMPRESSOR 12V

JUMP STARTER WITH AIR 
COMPRESSOR 12V

MULTIPURPOSE INNER TIE 
ROD TOOL

MULTIPURPOSE INNER TIE 
ROD TOOL

3 SHELF TOOL CART 
ROLLING TOOL TROLLEY

3 SHELF TOOL CART 
ROLLING TOOL TROLLEY

3 SHELF TOOL CART 
ROLLING TOOL TROLLEY

ROLLING MECHANICS SEAT 
STOOL WITH WHEELS

SGT-T819

Part No. Capacity
33~42mm 1/2”

Dr.
SGT-T813

Part No. Capacity
27~42mm 1/2”

Dr.

AW-205

Part No. Volt
12 2000

Amp
AW-201

Part No. Volt
12 2000

Amp

CH-6314600

Part No. Length
24” 1/2”

Dr.
CH-6314600P

Part No.
1/2”

Dr.

SGT-6476560

Part No. Dr.Range
70~350NM 3/4” SGT-6478213

Part No. Dr.Range
200~1000NM 1”

SGT-BR-10T

Part No. Capacity Box
10T BMC CH-910G30

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
4 4 10

CH-CB-36BB

Part No. ColorSize
36” BlackSGT-OC-400CC

Part No. Cap
400CC SGT-OC-500CC

Part No. Cap
500CC SGT-OCG-300CC

Part No. Cap
300CC

SGT-TT-102

Part No. Capacity
135kg

POWER HANDLE SPARE 
HEAD

24” HEAVY DUTY POWER 
HANDLE

10TON BODY REPAIR KIT 
BMC

PAINTLESS DENT 
REMOVER KIT

HIGH PRESSURE 
TRANSPARENT OIL CAN

3/4” DR. TORQUE 
WRENCH

1” DR. TORQUE WRENCH CHISEL SET WITH POUCH 
PACKING

CHISEL SET WITH POUCH 
PACKING

AUTOMOTIVE HEAVY TIRE 
LEVER PRY BAR

HIGH PRESSURE METAL 
OILER LUBRICATION OIL CAN

HIGH PRESSURE METAL 
OILER LUBRICATION OIL CAN

SGT-TC-789

Part No. Capacity
400lbs

L x W x H
700 x 350 x 760 SGT-TC-3F

Part No. Capacity
400lbs

L x W x H
700 x 350 x 760 SGT-TC-3F

Part No. Capacity
400lbs

L x W x H
700 x 350 x 760

SGT-CHE-4P

Part No. Pcs
4

Edge
Flat

Material
CS SGT-CHE-6P

Part No. Pcs
6

Edge
Flat

Material
CS
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INTERNAL BEARING 
REMOVER KIT

BELT OIL FILTER WRENCH TRANSPARENT GREASE GUN 
WITH ACCESSORIES

ELECTRIC OIL TRANSFER 
EXTRACTOR PUMP

ELECTRIC OIL TRANSFER 
EXTRACTOR PUMP

SGT-5150

Part No. Pcs
150

SGT-SFW-90

Part No. Material
Steel

SGT-SFW-901C

SGT-SFW-901L

Part No. Size Model
64x14 Toyota

Lexus64x14

SGT-RAH-8MM

SGT-RAH-10MM

SGT-RAH-12MM

Part No. Size Model
8mm Toyota

Lexus

Lexus

10mm

12mm

CH-BRS-16

Part No. Pcs
16 CH-RN-300CR/AL

Part No. PcsWeight
300435G

CTS-77B

Part No. Capacity Material
2500kg PP

SGT-PB-2L

Part No. Range
13~38mm

SGT-WH-500A

Part No. Capacity
500AMP

CH-SE-6P

Part No. Material Weight
CR-V 210G SGT-18059

Part No. Pcs
24

CFW-16B

Part No. Size
300mm/12” CGG-11

Part No. Capacity
600cc

SGT-8911

Part No. Voltage Weight Current
22V 49kg 5000A

3 JAW PILOT BEARING 
PULLER

EARTH CLIP FOR MANUAL 
WELDER

CH-OP-12V

Part No. HeadVolt Flow
401 L/min 10M12V CH-OP-24V

Part No. HeadVolt Flow
401 L/min 10M24V

MULTIFUNCTIONAL SPOT 
WELDING MACHINE

CURRENT REGULATION: 
STEPLESS TIME REGULATION 
SYSTEM: 0-2000MS
ONE-SIDE WELDING THICK-
NESS: 0.8+1.2MM
VACUUM CUPULE DEVICE: 
150KG
DIMENSION: 450 X 560 X 950 
MM
WEIGHT: 49KG

AUTO BODY DENTING SET

ALUMINUM / CARBON STEEL 
NUT SET

PURPLE RUBBER O-RING 
ASSORTMENT KIT

O RING ASSORTMENT, 
METRIC SET WITH CASE

2 PCS BLACK HEAVY DUTY 
CAR RAMP SET

6 PCS SCREW EXTRACTOR 
SET

ADJUSTABLE FUEL TANK LID 
REMOVER

RUBBER AIR HOSE

STEEL OIL FILTER WRENCH 
CUP TYPE

STEEL OIL FILTER WRENCH 
CUP TYPE

SGT-
SFW-901

64/65x14
SGT-
SFW-902

66/67x14
SGT-
SFW-903

73/74x14
SGT-
SFW-904

78/79x15
SGT-
SFW-905

73x15
SGT-
SFW-908

90/91x15
SGT-
SFW-901-1

86/87x16
SGT-
SFW-905-1

74/75x15

SGT-225AC

Part No. Size
18

Pcs
225 SGT-OR-407

Part No. Pcs
407

INPUT VOLTAGE: 22V (1PH/50/60HZ)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE:
AC6V-10V: CARBON ROD HEATING
AC1V-12V: WASHER FUSION
AC1V-13V: BUTT WELD
INPUT POWER: 25 KW
INSTANT MAX CURRENT: 5000A
INPUT CURRENT: 65A

www.sgttools.com
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250PCS 7 DRAWER TOOL 
TROLLEY

7 DRAWER EMPTY TOOL 
TROLLEY

7 DRAWER EMPTY TOOL 
TROLLEY

86PCS 5 LAYER METAL 
TOOL BOX

121 PCS SOCKET SET142 PCS SOCKET SET 108 PCS SOCKET SET

7 DRAWER EMPTY TOOL 
TROLLEY

242PCS 7 DRAWER TOOL 
TROLLEY

256PCS 4 TRAY ALUMINUM 
TOOL TROLLEY

This tool cart is great for home 
workshops and some professional 
environments, could be placed in 
the garage, workshop.

•	6 Medium & 1 Large Drawers 
With Locking System.

•	Style:- Rolling Tool Chest.
•	4 High Quality Wheel.
•	Color :- Red.

This tool cart is great for home 
workshops and some professional 
environments, could be placed in 
the garage, workshop.

•	6 Medium & 1 Large Drawers 
With Locking System.

•	Style:- Rolling Tool Chest.
•	4 High Quality Wheel.
•	Color :- Black.

This tool cart is great for home 
workshops and some professional 
environments, could be placed in 
the garage, workshop.

•	6 Medium & 1 Large Drawers 
With Locking System.

•	Style:- Rolling Tool Chest.
•	4 High Quality Wheel.
•	Color :- RED.

•	6 Medium & 1 Large Drawers 
With Locking System.

•	Style:- Rolling Tool Chest.
•	4 High Quality Wheel.
•	Color :- Red.

•	6 Medium & 1 Large Drawers 
With Locking System.

•	Style:- Rolling Tool Chest.
•	4 High Quality Wheel.
•	Color :- Red.

This compact tool kit contains the 
most useful tools for basic DIY 
Automotive and household repairs.

•	Material :- Stainless Steel.
•	Color :- Silver.
•	Aluminum Case.
•	Net Weight :- 13.5 Kg.
•	GrosWeight :- 14 Kg.

SGT-250

Part No. Length Height PcsWidth
31” 18” 38” 250 SGT-2024B

Part No. Length HeightWidth
68cm 48cm 92cm

SGT-2024R

Part No. Length HeightWidth
68cm 48cm 92cm

SGT-1086

Part No. Size PcsDr.
21” 1/4” 1/2”

Dr.
86

SGT-24S

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
24SS-24S

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
24CH-32

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
32

SGT-2018

Part No. Length Height PcsWidth
31” 18” 38” Empty SGT-242

Part No. Length Height PcsWidth
31” 18” 38” 242

SGT-256

Part No. Length Height PcsWidth
37.5 22 52 256

6PT 6PT

6PT6PT 6PT

6PT CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

3/8”
10mm

3/8”
10mm

1/4”
6.3mm

1/4”
6.3mm

1/4”
6.3mm

1/4”
6.3mm

SGT-108

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
1081/4”

Dr.

SGT-94

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
941/4”

Dr.

CH-121

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
1211/4”

Dr.
3/8”

Dr.
SGT-40142

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
1421/4”

Dr.
3/8”

Dr.

32 PCS SOCKET SET 24 PCS 6PT SOCKET SET 
WITH SPEED HANDLE

6PT

CR
V

1/2”
12.5mm

24 PCS 6PT SOCKET SET 
WITH SPEED HANDLE

94 PCS 6PT SOCKET SET 
WITH SPEED HANDLE
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16 PCS IMPACT SOCKET SET

24 PCS 6PT BLACK SOCKET 
SET WITH SPEED HANDLE

24 PCS 6PT SOCKET SET 
WITH STEEL HANDLE

24 PCS 6PT SOCKET SET 
GRIP RATCHET HANDLE

46 PCS BITS SOCKET SET 46 PCS BITS SOCKET SET 46 PCS BITS SOCKET SET 

SGT-24-6

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
24 SGT-24R

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
24SGT-24S-B

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
24

SS-4016BL

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
16

SS-4020BL

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
20

SS-4027BL

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
27

SS-6021-6P

Part No. PcsPT
6 3/4”

Dr.
21 SS-6021-12P

Part No. PcsPT
12 3/4”

Dr.
21 SGT-BIT-40

Part No. Torx Hex Spline Adaptor
14 14 10 2

CH-MO-24

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
10 10 24 MO-10D

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
4 4 10 MO-10T

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
4 4 10

CH-20

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
20

CH-12

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
12

SGT-40

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/4”

Dr.
12

SGT-2512

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/4”

Dr.
12

SS-140

Part No. PcsPT
6 3/8”

Dr.
40 SGT-46

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/4”

Dr.
46 CH-46

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/4”

Dr.
46SS-46

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/4”

Dr.
46

6PT
6PT 6PT

6PT6PT

6PT
12
PT

6PT

6PT 6PT

6PT

6PT 6PT 6PT

CR
V CR

V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

SS

1/2”
12.5mm 1/2”

12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

3/4”
19mm

3/4”
19mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

3/8”
10mm

1/4”
6.3mm

1/4”
6.3mm

1/4”
6.3mm

1/4”
6.3mm

24 PCS TAP AND DIE SET20 PCS IMPACT SOCKET 
SET

10 PCS TAP AND DIE SET 10 PCS THREAD TAP SET

40 PCS SOCKET SET 
INCH & MM

27 PCS IMPACT SOCKET 
SET SHORT & DEEP

21 PCS CHROME SOCKET 
SET

21 PCS CHROME SOCKET 
SET

40 PCS SCREW BIT SET 20 PCS SOCKET SET

12 PCS SOCKET SET 12 PCS SOCKET SET

6PT SS3/8”
10mm

10
mm

10
mm

10
mm

8
mm

11
mm

11
mm

12
mm

12
mm

12
mm

13
mm

13
mm

13
mm

14
mm

14
mm

14
mm

15
mm

15
mm

17
mm

17
mm

17
mm

16
mm

16
mm

16
mm

19
mm

19
mm

19
mm

21
mm

21
mm

21
mm

22
mm

22
mm

22
mm

24
mm

24
mm

24
mm

27
mm

30
mm

32
mm

18
mm

18
mm

Short Deep

40 PCS SOCKET SET 
INCH & MM
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110 PCS TAP AND DIE SET 45 PCS TAP AND DIE SET 40 PCS TAP AND DIE SET 32 PCS TAP AND DIE SET

CH-MO-110

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
70 35 110

M12M5 ~

CH-MO-45

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
20 20 45

M24

M6

~

CH-MO-40

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
17 17 40

1.5”0.5” ~

MO-32

Part No. PcsTaps Dies
21 7 32

20 TON PULL BACK RAM 
WITH CHAIN HOOK

HYDRAULIC SPRING 
COMPRESSOR

Especially for pulling work on 
heavy devices.

•	Capacity : 20 TON
•	Length Extend : 1100mm
•	Length Retract : 900mm
•	Stroke : 200mm
•	Piston Dia. : 48mm
•	Outer Dia : 92mm
•	Gross Weight : 21Kg
•	Net Weight : 19.5 Kg

Especially for pulling work on 
trucks, tractors and other heavy 
devices.
 
•	Capacity : 1 TON (1000Kg)
•	CompressLength : 210~570mm
•	Ram Stroke : 325mm
•	Spring : Ø101.6~254mm
•	Weight : 37Kg

TL-0220

Part No. Length HeightWidth
68cm 48cm 92cm SGT-1500-5

Part No. Length HeightWidth
68cm 48cm 92cm

1TON COIL SPRING 
HYDRAULIC COMPRESSOR

•	Hydraulic-pneumatic device that 
will ensure perfect stability and 
safety.

•	You can easily control the hy-
draulics using two foot pump.

•	Lifting Capacity : 1 TON
•	Actuator Stroke : 330mm.
•	Head Holes : 8.
•	Internal Hole Dia. : 90mm
•	Outer Hole Dia. : 170mm.

SGT-1500-6

Part No. Capacity GW
1TON 18Kg

NW
17Kg

SINGLE CYLINDER 
TRANSMISSION JACK 0.5T

0.5 TON HYDRAULIC TELE-
SCOPIC TRANSMISSION JACK

SINGLE CYLINDER 
TRANSMISSION JACK 0.5T

HIGH LIFT LOW PROFILE 
TRANSMISSION FLOOR JACK

1 TON HYDRAULIC TELE-
SCOPIC TRANSMISSION JACK

Universal head provides forward, 
back and side tilt

•	Capacity : 0.5 TON.
•	Min Height : 1240mm.
•	Max Height : 2050mm.
•	G.W. : 47 Kg.
•	N.W. : 40 Kg.
•	Dimension : 1120x240x290mm.
•	Bracket : American.

Universal head provides forward, 
back and side tilt.

•	Capacity : 0.5 TON.
•	Min Height : 855mm.
•	Max Height : 1760mm.
•	Dimension : 520x320x800mm.

•	Capacity : 0.5 TON.
•	Min Height : 1130mm.
•	Max Height : 1940mm.
•	Dimension : 1120x240x290mm.

•	Capacity : 1 TON.
•	Min Height : 230mm.
•	Max Height : 760mm.
•	Dimension : 940x530x290mm.

The fully adjustable saddle can 
accept a wide variety of gear-
boxes/components.

•	Capacity : 1 TON.
•	Min Height : 830mm.
•	Max Height : 1800mm.
•	Dimension : 560x370x910mm.

SGT-0902A

Part No. Min H GW NW
1240mm 2050mm 47Kg 40Kg

Max H

SGT-0702-1

Part No. G.W.
69Kg 62Kg

N.W.
SGT-0901

Part No. G.W.
69Kg 62Kg

N.W.

SGT-0801

Part No. G.W.
57Kg 52Kg

N.W.
SGT-0806

Part No. G.W.
77Kg 90Kg

N.W.
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2 TON HYDRAULIC FOLDING 
ENGINE CRANE

HAND PALLET TRUCK PALLET 
LIFTING FORKLIFT 

HAND PALLET TRUCK PALLET 
LIFTING 

HIGH LIFT LOW PROFILE 
TRANSMISSION FLOOR JACK

3 TON LOW PROFILE FLOOR 
JACK

0.5 TON HYDRAULIC 
TRANSMISSION JACK

•	Capacity : 2 TON.
•	Stroke : 1600mm.
•	Max Height : 1850mm.
•	Dimension : 1400x800x1870mm.

•	Capacity : 3 TON.
•	Min Height : 550mm.
•	Max Height : 1150mm.
•	Dimension : 162x124x58cm.

•	Capacity : 1.5 TON.
•	Min Height : 230mm.
•	Max Height : 880mm.
•	Dimension : 990x560x310mm.

•	Capacity : 3 TON.
•	Min Height : 145mm.
•	Max Height : 630mm.
•	Dimension : 1180x470x210mm.

The fully adjustable saddle can 
accept a wide variety of gear-
boxes/components.

•	Capacity : 0.5 TON (500Kg)
•	Min Height : 110cm.
•	Max Height : 190cm.
•	Dimension : 65x20x15cm.

TL-0404

Part No. Weight
270Kg T-3T550

Part No. Weight
76Kg

SGT-0703

Part No. G.W.
90Kg 83Kg

N.W.
SGT-2000-1

Part No. G.W.
68Kg 62Kg

N.W.

JET-TJ-0.5

Part No. Weight
21KgJET-CR-2T

Part No. Capacity Weight
2T 65Kg

•	Lifting Height : 2300mm
•	Packaging : 1400x1040x315mm
•	Departure Arrow of an  : 

2050~2380mm
•	Capacity : 2 TON (2000Kg)

3 TON STEEL JACK STAND 
WITH OUTER FOOT PAD

3 TON STEEL JACK STAND 
WITH OUTER FOOT PAD

6 TON STEEL JACK STAND 
WITH OUTER FOOT PAD

3 TON STEEL JACK STAND 
WITH SAFETY PIN

•	It handles a wide range of vehi-
cles including small cars, SUVs, 
and light duty trucks.

•	Constructed of high-grade 
forged steel with a welded 
frame design for durability.

•	Ideal for home, Auto, truck ser-
vice, farm, and shop use.

•	It handles a wide range of vehi-
cles including small cars, SUVs, 
and light duty trucks.

•	Constructed of high-grade 
forged steel with a welded 
frame design for durability.

•	Ideal for home, Auto, truck 
service, farm, and shop use.

•	It handles a wide range of vehi-
cles including small cars, SUVs, 
and light duty trucks.

•	Constructed of high-grade 
forged steel with a welded 
frame design for durability.

•	Ideal for home, Auto, truck 
service, farm, and shop use.

•	It handles a wide range of vehi-
cles including small cars, SUVs, 
and light duty trucks.

•	Constructed of high-grade 
forged steel with a welded 
frame design for durability.

•	Ideal for home, Auto, truck ser-
vice, farm, and shop use.

SGT-JS-3T SGT-JS-6T

Part No. Part No.

JET-JS-3T JET-JS-6T

Part No. Part No.

SGT-JS-603 SGT-JS-606

Part No. Part No.

H Min :

H Min :

H Min : H Min :

H Min :

H Min :
Cap.   :

Cap.   :

Cap.   : Cap.   :

Cap.   :

Cap.   :
300mm

300mm

300mm 400mm

400mm

400mm
3 TON

3 TON

3 TON 6 TON

6 TON

6 TON

H Max :

H Max :

H Max : H Max :

H Max :

H Max : 445mm

445mm

445mm 620mm

620mm

620mm

JET-JS-6T-R 420mm6 TON

Part No. H MinCapacity
620mm

H Max
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BODY REPAIR JACK 4 TON 
KIT METAL CASE

20 TON PNEUMATIC AIR 
HYDRAULIC JACK

HYDRAULIC SHOP PRESS 
FOR WORKSHOP MANUAL 

PRESS

HYDRAULIC SHOP PRESS 
FOR WORKSHOP WITH 

GAUGE

50 TON PNEUMATIC AIR 
HYDRAULIC JACK

30 TON PNEUMATIC AIR 
HYDRAULIC JACK

HYDRAULIC SHOP WITH 
GAUGE

HYDRAULIC SHOP WITH 
GAUGE

BODY REPAIR JACK 10 TON 
KIT METAL CASE

BODY REPAIR JACK 10 TON 
KIT PLASTIC CASE

•	Ram Stroke : 135mm.
•	Height : 358mm.
•	Pump Working Pressure : 62MPA
•	Spreader Opening : 16~90mm.
•	Spreader Capacity : 0.5 Ton.
•	Pump Oil Capacity : 0.5L.

•	Ram Stroke : 125mm.
•	Height : 270mm.
•	Capacity : 4 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 570x270x-

180mm

•	Ram Stroke : 160mm.
•	Height : 260mm.
•	Capacity : 20 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 280x220x-

290mm

•	Max Working Distance : 150mm.
•	Stroke : 150mm
•	Capacity : 12 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 1350x240x-

160mm

•	Max Working Dist. : 1035mm
•	Stroke : 135mm
•	Capacity : 20 TON
•	Packaging 1 : 1590x220x120mm
•	Packaging 2 : 660x235x260mm
•	Weight 1 : 34Kg/56Kg
•	Weight 2 : 35Kg/57Kg

•	Max Working Dist : 885mm.
•	Stroke : 235mm
•	Capacity : 50 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 1890x940x-

400mm

•	Max Working Dist : 150mm.
•	Stroke : 820mm
•	Capacity : 30 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 1750x380x-

270mm

•	Ram Stroke : 190mm.
•	Height : 280mm.
•	Capacity : 50 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 500x230x-

290mm

•	Ram Stroke : 190mm.
•	Height : 280mm.
•	Capacity : 30 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 300x300x-

290mm

•	Ram Stroke : 135mm.
•	Height : 358mm.
•	Pump Working Pressure : 62MPA
•	Spreader Opening : 16~90mm.
•	Spreader Capacity : 0.5 Ton.
•	Pump Oil Capacity : 0.5L.

SGT-0010-1

Part No. Capacity PSI GW
10TON 10000 32Kg

SGT-0004-1

Part No. Capacity GW
4TON 18Kg

SGT-0010-2

Part No. Capacity PSI GW
10TON 10000 32Kg

NW
17Kg SGT-1600-2

Part No. Capacity GW
20TON 18Kg

SGT-0600-1

Part No. Capacity GW NW
12T 54Kg 52KgSGT-0500-6

Part No. Capacity GW NW
50T 267Kg 235Kg

SGT-0501-3

Part No. Capacity GW NW
30T 160Kg 150Kg

SGT-1600-4

Part No. Capacity GW
50TON 32Kg

GW
31KgSGT-1600-3

Part No. Capacity GW
30TON 26Kg

GW
25Kg

SGT-0501-2

Part No. Capacity
20TON
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12 TON HYDRAULIC PIPE 
BENDER

HYDRAULIC CAR FARM JACK
RATCHETING OFF ROAD

HYDRAULIC SHOP PRESS 
FOR WORKSHOP MANUAL 

PRESS

•	Pull-back spring system for 
increasing productivity.

•	Suitable for gas pipe, sprinkler 
&automotive metal pipe.

•	Stable base and solid steel 
structure ensures the practica-
bility.

•	Capacity : 12 TON

•	Max Height : 1200mm.
•	Min Height : 130mm.
•	Capacity : 20 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 1235x245x-

140mm

•	Max Working Dist : 1080mm.
•	Stroke : 160mm
•	Capacity : 20 TON
•	Packing Dimension : 1600x260x-

150mm

•	Maximum Extend : 1550mm
•	Minimum Width : 1100mm
•	Screw Depth : 300mm
•	Capacity : 0.5 TON (500Kg)
•	Packing Dimension : 156x15x 

12cm

SGT-2002-3

Part No. Size GW NW
48” 14Kg 13Kg

SGT-0600-2

Part No. Capacity GW NW
20T 67/11Kg 65/10Kg

SGT-1001-2

Part No. Capacity GW NW
2T 27/53Kg 28/55Kg

SGT0300-1-12

Part No. Size GW NW
48” 38Kg 36Kg

0.5 TON ENGINE STAND CAR 
VEHICLE TOOLS

2 TON HYDRAULIC FOLDING 
ENGINE CRANE

3 TON HYDRAULIC ENGINE 
CRANE

1 TON ENGINE STAND CAR 
VEHICLE TOOLS

ENGINE STAND CAR VEHICLE 
TOOLS

360 ROTATING ENGINE 
STAND 0.5 TON

0.5 TON ENGINE SUPPORT 
GEARBOX

•	This is a lightweight product, 
widely used in the auto parts in-
dustry, such as auto repair shop,

•	Capacity : 0.5TON / 1000LBS.
•	Operating Height : 730mm.
•	Package Size : 850x185x-

195mm.

•	Lifting Height : 2170mm
•	Packaging 1 : 1430x270x170mm
•	Packaging 2 : 850x565x85mm
•	Capacity : 2 TON (2000Kg)
•	360 Degree Swivelling Wheels
•	4 Adjustable Positions

•	Lifting Height : 2170mm
•	Packaging 1 : 1330x830x110mm
•	Packaging 2 : 1420x300x210mm
•	Packaging 3 : 710x180x160mm
•	Capacity : 3 TON (3000Kg)
•	360 Degree Swivelling Wheels
•	4 Adjustable Positions

•	This is a lightweight product, 
widely used in the auto parts in-
dustry, such as auto repair shop,

•	Capacity : 1TON / 2000LBS.
•	Operating Height : 840mm.
•	Package Size : 910x410x-

170mm.

•	Operating Height : 850mm.
•	Package Size : 790x275x210mm.

•	Operating Height : 870mm.
•	Package Size : 900x250x250mm.

•	 The platform features a large 
oil catch basin, preventing 
tools, parts, and oil from falling 
to the ground and ensuring a 
clean working environment.

•	The 360-degree rotating head 
provides smooth and precise 
rotation

SGT-1110-2

Part No. Capacity NW GW
0.5TON 20Kg 22Kg

SGT-1110-5

Part No. Capacity NW GW
1TON 38Kg 40Kg

SGT-1110-3

Part No. Capacity NW GW
1250lbs 27Kg 28Kg

SGT-1110-4

Part No. Capacity NW GW
1500lbs 34Kg 36Kg

SGT-MTS-05

Part No. Capacity Rotate
0.5 TON 360

SGT-1120-1

Part No. Capacity Weight
0.5T 22Kg

Length
1500mm

SGT-1001-3

Part No. Capacity GW NW
3T 45/72/16Kg 44/41/15Kg
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CH-182-11

Part No. Material
Aluminum Alloy

CBR-27

Part No. Pcs
27 CBR-5P

Part No. Pcs
5CH-182-P10

Part No. Pcs
10

CH-921G12

Part No. Pcs
12 CH-921G9

Part No. Pcs
9 CH-97251

Part No. Pcs
6 CH-97716

Part No. Pcs
9

HF-007

Part No. Pcs
12

27 PCS PLASTIC DOOR 
UPHOLSTERY SET

5 PCS PLASTIC DOOR 
UPHOLSTERY SET

WINDSHIELD REMOVAL 
KNIFE BLADE SET

AUTOBODY DENT PULLER
TABS DENT REPAIR

12 PCS AUTO DOOR CLIP
PANEL TRIM REMOVAL

AUTOBODY DENT PULLER
TABS DENT REPAIR

AUTOMOTIVE HOOK AND 
PICK SET

AUTOMOTIVE HOOK AND 
PICK SCRAPER SET

Holder
Pocket

DOOR UPLOHLESTERY 
REMOVER

SELF-TIGHTENING AUTO 
BODY PULL TOTA CLAMP

SELF-TIGHTENING AUTO 
BODY PULL TOTA CLAMP

SELF-TIGHTENING AUTO 
BODY PULL TOTA CLAMP

SELF-TIGHTENING AUTO 
BODY PULL TOTA CLAMP

SELF-TIGHTENING AUTO 
BODY PULL TOTA CLAMP

SELF-TIGHTENING AUTO 
BODY PULL TOTA CLAMP

SELF-TIGHTENING AUTO 
BODY PULL TOTA CLAMP

AUTO BODY REPAIR FILE 
(BLADE).

ADJUSTABLE FILE HOLDER 
AUTO BODY FILE

WINDSHIELD CUTTING 
REMOVAL TOOL

8” Long 5” Long

CH-7107-8 T-7017

CH-803

Part No. Cap
4Ton

CH-808

Part No. Cap
3Ton

SGT-3469

Part No. Cap
4Ton

CH-805

Part No. Cap1
4Ton CH-806

Part No. Cap1
4Ton

65701

Part No. Length
350mm CH-65702

Part No. Length
350mm

Material
ABS

2Ton

Cap2 Cap2
2Ton

CH-809

Part No.
TOP Straight

Way1 Way2

HEXAGON SAWTOOTH SELF 
ADJUSTING CRIMPING PLIER

CH-836

Part No.
Steel

Material

CRM-10

Part No. Length
7”

AWG
23~10

Cap
0.25~6mm
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GREEN O RING ASSORTMENT
KIT

WIRE TERMINAL CIMPING 
ASSORTMENT KIT

CAR FUSE ASSORTMENT
KIT

CAR FUSE ASSORTMENT
KIT

TERMINAL AND QUICK 
CABLE CONNECTOR KIT

STUD REMOVER BOLT 
EXTRACTOR NUT PULLER

SGT-18081

Part No. Pcs
300 SGT-18084

Part No. Pcs
300

SGT-65821

Part No. Pcs
21 SGT-18019

Part No. Pcs
383

SGT-18024

Part No. Pcs
270

SGT-18049

Part No. Pcs
120 SGT-18050

Part No. Pcs
160 SGT-18052

Part No. Pcs
180 SGT-18053

Part No. Pcs
200

SGT-18054

Part No. Pcs
260

SGT-18062

Part No. Pcs
127 SGT-18063

Part No. Pcs
127

SGT-18058

Part No. Pcs
150 SGT-18059

Part No. Pcs
24 SGT-18061

Part No. Pcs
100

SGT-18043

Part No. Pcs
120 SGT-18044

Part No. Pcs
80 SGT-18048

Part No. Pcs
685

SGT-65803

Part No. Material
Steel

HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBE 
ASSORTMENT KIT

HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBE 
ASSORTMENT KIT

SNAP RING METAL C-CLIP
 ASSORTMENT KIT

SNAP RING METAL E-CLIP
 ASSORTMENT KIT

CH-6607

Part No. CapacityDrive
1/2” 6~19mm

1/2”
12.5mm

CR
V

21 PCS BRAKE CALIPER 
WIND BACK TOOL SET

BRAKE CALIPER WIND 
BACK TOOL

RUBBER SEALING WASHER 
ASSORTMENT KIT

TERMINAL CRIMP INSULATED 
WIRE CONNECTOR

TERMINAL CRIMP INSULATED 
WIRE CONNECTOR

TERMINAL CRIMP INSULATED 
WIRE CONNECTOR

TERMINAL CRIMP INSULATED 
WIRE CONNECTOR

HEAT SHRINK BUTT 
CONNECTOR KIT

ALLIGATOR CLIP CLAMP 
CONNECTOR KIT

HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBE 
ASSORTMENT KIT
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SGT-18114

Part No. Pcs
555 SGT-18117

Part No. Pcs
110 SGT-19006

Part No. Pcs
200 SGT-19019

Part No. Pcs
475

IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR 
REDUCER

IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR 
REDUCER

IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR 
REDUCER

IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR 
REDUCER

COTTOR PIN ASSORTMENT 
KIT ZINC PLATED

HITCH COTTOR PIN R CLIPS 
ASSORTMENT KIT

CAR BUCKLE RETAINER 
CLIPS HONDA / TOYOTA

CAR BUCKLE RETAINER 
CLIPS FOR MAZDA

QUICK RELEASE RATCHET 
WRENCH WITH GRIP HANDLE

QUICK RELEASE RATCHET 
WITH STEEL HANDLE

QUICK RELEASE RATCHET 
WITH STEEL HANDLE

3/4” DR. SHORT IMPACT 
SOCKET

TORQUE WRENCH DUAL 
DIRECTION WITH BOX

1/2” DR. DEEP IMPACT 
SOCKET

1”DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 1” DR. DEEP IMPACT 
SQUARE SOCKET

UNIVERSAL OXYEN SENSOR 
SOCKET CHROME BLACK

UNIVERSAL OXYEN SENSOR 
SOCKET CHROME

IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR 
REDUCER

IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR 
REDUCER

1/4”

80222

SGT-965..

Part No. Drive
3/4” SGT-445..

Part No. Drive
1/2” SGT-485..

Part No. Drive
1” CH-4019

19mm

SGT-1606

Part No. Size
22mm

SGT-80943

Part No. Female
1/2”

SGT-80946

Part No. Female
1/2” SGT-80964

Part No. Female
3/4”

SGT-80968

Part No. Female
3/4” SGT-80986

Part No. Female
1” SGT-80980

Part No. Female
1”

80244

Part No. Size
1/2” 80262

Part No. Size
3/4”3/8” 1/2”

80232 80242
Size

Part No.

1/2”
12.5mm

3/8”
10mm

1/4”
6.3mm

17
96517

17

13

1018
96518

19

19

14

12

20

21 21

1522

22

22

16

23

24

24

27

27

28 29 30

30

32

32

33

33

34
34

35

36

36

38

38

40

41

41

42

46

46 50

50

CH-4021 CH-4022

21mm 22mm
CH-4017

17mm

Drive

Male

Male Male

Male Male Male

1/2”SGT-1606BL

Part No. Size
22mm

Drive
1/2”

3/8”

3/4” 1/2”

1” 3/4” 1/2”

96519

96520

96521

96522

96523

96524

96527 96528 96529 96530 96532 96533 96534

96535

96536

96538

96540

96541

96542

96546

96550

44510

44512

44513

44514

44515

44516

44517

44519

44521

44522

48522

48524

48527

48530

48532

48533

48534 48536 48538 48541 48546 48550

1/2”Dr. 

SGT-6474470

42~210NM

3/8”Dr. 1/4”Dr. 

SGT-6473365

19~110NM

SGT-6472295

5~25NM
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IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR
REDUCER

IMPACT SOCKET ADAPTOR
REDUCER

1/2”F X 3/8”M CHROME 
ADAPTOR

CH-65911

Part No. Female
3/8”

Male
1/2” CH-80542

Part No. Drive
1/2”

COMBINATION RATCHET 
SPANNER WRENCH

HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE 
WRENCH SPANNER 

FIXED HEAD COMBINATION 
RATCHET SPANNER SET

FLEXIBLE COMBINATION 
RATCHET SPANNER SET

649...

Part No. Material
CR-V

SGT-757...

Part No. Tooth
72 SGT-30..F

Part No. Type
Flexible SGT-101...

Part No. Angeled
HEXSGT-CS-..

Part No. Side1 Side2
Open Ring

SGT-1027

Part No. W Pressure
300PSI SGT-0016

Part No. W Pressure
300PSI

TG4A

Part No. Range
220 PSI CH-TG-18

Part No. Hose
450 SGT-1028

Part No. Range
100PSI

CH-12400

Part No. Range
230PSICH-12401

Part No. Range
230PSI

15”

CH-11615
24” 75707-1S

Part No. Pcs
7 CH-75707F

Part No. Pcs
7

DIGITAL INFLATOR TIRE 
PRESSURE GAUGE

SHOCKPROOF TIRE 
INFLATOR PRESSURE GAUGE

MANUAL INFLATOR TIRE 
PRESSURE GAUGE

DIGITAL SHOCKPROOF TIRE 
INFLATOR PRESSURE GAUGE

FLEXIBLE COMBINATION 
RATCHET SPANNER WRENCH

L ANGLED HEX SOCKET 
WRENCH SPANNER

COMBINATION SPANNER 
CR-V

6 PCS L ANGLED HEX 
SOCKET WRENCH SPANNER

MANUAL INFLATOR TIRE 
PRESSURE GAUGE

HEAVY DUTY INFLATOR TIRE 
PRESSURE GAUGE

INFLATOR TIRE PRESSURE 
GAUGE

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 
SPANNER 

CH-11618 CH-11624
18”

SGT-10007S

Part No. Material Angled
CR-V Hex

Gauge
0-1.2

Bar

TempTemp DialDial

7

10~60°10~60° 2.5”2.5”

Br Pressure Br Pressure
1200PSI 1200PSI

UNIVERSAL JOINT SOCKET

SGT-80988

Part No. Female
1-1/2” SGT-80985

Part No. Female
1”

Male
1”

Male
1-1/2”

8
75708

7
75707

6
75706

9
75709

10
75710

11
75711

12
75712

13
75713

14
75714

15
75715

16
75716

17
75717

18
75718

6
3006F

6”
64906

8
mm

8
mm

8
mm

10
mm

10
mm

10
mm

12
mm

12
mm

13
mm

13
mm

13
mm

14
mm

14
mm

14
mm

17
mm

17
mm

17
mm

19
mm

19
mm

19
mm

8”
64908

10”
64910

12”
64912

15”
64915

18”
64918

24”
64924

7
3007F

8
3008F

8
10108

9
3009F

10
10110

12
10112

13
10113

14
10114

35
SGT-CS-35

36
SGT-CS-36

38
SGT-CS-38

40
SGT-CS-40

41
SGT-CS-41

42
SGT-CS-42

43
SGT-CS-43

44
SGT-CS-44

45
SGT-CS-45

46
SGT-CS-46

48
SGT-CS-48

50
SGT-CS-50 55

SGT-CS-55

60
SGT-CS-60

65
SGT-CS-65

70
SGT-CS-70

75
SGT-CS-75

80
SGT-CS-80

85
SGT-CS-85

15
10115

16
10116

17
10117

18
10118

19
10119

10
3010F

11
3011F

12
3012F

13
3013F

14
3014F

15
3015F

0~10

20~220

16
3016F

17
3017F

18
3018F

19
3019F

21
3021F

22
3022F

24
3024F

27
3027F

30
3030F

32
3032F

19
75719

20
75720 21

75721

22
75722

23
75723

24
75724

27
75727

30
75730

32
75732

0~16
BAR

0~235
PSI

0~162
KPA

0~16.5
KG/CM²
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CH-5670

Part No. Length
 9-5/8”

Range
1-11Kg / cm

VISE SWIVEL BASE WORK
TABLE VISE SWIVEL BASE

52 PCS FEELER THREAD 
GAUGE

BIG WHEEL STOPPERS, 
BLACK WHEEL WEDGE

2 PCS WHEEL STOPPERS, 
BLACK WHEEL WEDGE

BRASS TIRE PRESSURE DUAL 
HEAD AIR GAUGE

TIRE INFLATOR AIR CHUCK 
DUAL HEAD

 2 PCS T HANDLE TIRE 
REPAIR KIT

7 PCS TIRE REPAIR KIT FOR 
VEHICLE

5 PCS TIRE REPAIR KIT FOR 
VEHICLE WITH KNIFE

PROFESSIONAL PRY BAR 
TIRE SPOONS LEVER

ROUNG PRY BAR TIRE 
SPOONS LEVER

AUTOMOTIVE HEAVY TIRE 
LEVER PRY BAR

T HANDLE TIRE REPAIR OPEN 
EYE NEEDLE

T HANDLE TIRE REPAIR 
SPIRAL PROBE

DISC BRAKE PAD INSTALLER 
SPREADER SEPARATO

AUTOMOTIVE HEAVY TIRE 
LEVER PRY BAR

BEAD BREAKER SLIDE HAM-
MER TIRE LEVER/PRY BAR

BEAD BREAKER SLIDE HAM-
MER TIRE LEVER / PRY BAR

TUBELESS TRUCK TIRE 
CHANGING TOOLS CROWBAR

20 PCS STAINLESS STEEL 
FILLER GAUGE

CH-CB-3P

Part No. Pcs
3

CTS-1B

Part No. Size
10”

Diameter
60~90MM CTS-2S

Part No. Size
12.5x7.5x6

CH-CB-36

Part No. Size
36” CH-CB-42

Part No. Size
42”

SGT-1090

Part No. Capacity
0~70mm

Weight
1140G

CH-62820

Part No. Range Blatt
200.05~1.00

CH-61852

Part No. Range White
 55°0.25~6mm

SGT-1030

Part No. Length
 9-1/2”

Size
24cm CTR-TR

Part No. 1 Pcs
Open Eye

1 Pcs
Spiral Probe CTR-TR2

Part No. 1 Pcs
Open Eye

1 Pcs
Spiral Probe

CTR-TR3

Part No. 1 Pcs
Open Eye

1 Pcs
Spiral Probe

CPB-...

Part No. Material
CR-V CPB-25R

Part No. Material
CR-V

TR1L

Part No. Needle
7”

Total Length
9” TR2L

Part No. Needle
7”

Total Length
9”

20”
CPB-20

24”
CPB-24

28”
CPB-28

32”
CPB-32

36”
CPB-36

SGT-TL-40A

Part No. Size
1.2M

Weight
12.5Kg SGT-TL-48A

Part No. Size
1.2M

BV-50mm

Part No. Max Jaw
3”

Clamp Width
2.5” 2.8”
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SGT-3524

Part No. Glue Stick Glue Gun
11/200 40W SGT-3318

Part No. Adaptor Work Pressure
3/8” 114 PSI

AUTO BODY DENTING SET HEAT SHRINK TUBE WITH 
GLUE

16 PCS AIR CALIPER WIND 
BACK TOOL KIT

CH-111...

Part No. Female
1-1/2”

Male
1”

 ENGINE CAMSHAFT ALIGN-
MENT TIMING TOOL SET

6 PCS TIE ROD & BALL JOINT
SEPERATOR SET

CRANK CABINET LOCKS FLY-
WHEEL TIMING TOOL KIT

PETROL ENGINE TIMING 
TOOLS SET (N43)

YW-1256

Part No. PSI
31

SGT-E3531

Part No. Vehicle
N12,N14 SGT-E3535

Part No. Vehicle
N42,N46 SGT-E3539

Part No. Vehicle
N13,N18

SGT-E3559

Part No. Applicable
N51N52,N53,N54,N55

SGT-E3568

Part No. Applicable
1.8, 2.0 SGT-E3570

Part No. Applicable
N12,N14 SGT-JLR6602

Part No. Pcs
14

SGT-E3560

Part No. Applicable
N20,N26 SGT-E3561

Part No. Applicable
N63,N74 SGT-E3565

Part No. Applicable
M271

SGT-E3554

Part No. Vehicle
V8

SGT-E3505

Part No. Car
Renault OPEL VO-LVO

ENGINE CAMSHAFT LOCKING 
ALIGNMENT TIMING TOOL

JLR CAMSHAFT ALIGNMENT
TIMING TOOL KIT

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET 
FOR JAGUAR & LAND ROVER

1-1/2” AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
4450NM

8 PCS ENGINE TIMING TOOL 
SET FOR BMW

ENGINE TIMING TOOL KIT 
CAMSHAFT ALIGNMENT 

CAMSHAFT ALIGNMENT 
TOOL KIT 

ENGINE CAMSHAFT LOCKING 
TIMING TOOL KIT

CAMSHAFT ENGINE LOCKING 
ALIGNMENT TIMING TOOL

ENGINE TIMING BELT 
LOCKING TOOL KIT

BENZ CHAIN FIXTURE 
ENGINE TIMING TOOL KIT

ENGINE OIL PRESSURE 
TESTER KIT

SGT-E3324

Part No. Pcs
5 SGT-E3530

Part No. BMW
N43

4x100
CH-11104G

6x100
CH-11106G

8x100
CH-11108G

12x50
CH-11112G

16x25
CH-11116G

18x25
CH-11118G

20x25
CH-11120G

1/4”

CH-SH20
3/8” 1/2”

CH-SH30 CH-SH40

 NPT THREAD QUICK CON-
NECT PNEUMATIC COUPLER

SGT-1910

Part No. Size
1-1/2”

Weight RPM
21Kg 3100

NM
4450

Bar
35

4.0
Land Rover

3.2
Jaguar

3.5
Jaguar

4.0
Jaguar

4.2
Jaguar

V8
Jaguar

4.2
Land Rover

V8
Land Rover
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CFW-12C

12”-Inch
CFW-12C2

Part No. Capacity
110mm CFW-12B

Part No.
CFW-12R

Part No.

61912A

Part No. Capacity
63~102 61906B

Part No. Capacity
65~110 T7004-BH

Part No. Capacity
65~110

ALUMINUM OIL FILTER CUP 
WRENCH

LOCKING PLIER OIL FILTER 
WRENCH

ADJUSTABLE OIL FILTER PLI-
ER WRENCH

HANDCUFF TYPE LOCKING 
OIL FILTER WRENCH

STEEL CUP OIL FILTER 
WRENCH SET

STEEL CUP OIL FILTER 
WRENCH SET

ALUMINUM CUP OIL FILTER 
WRENCH SET

STEEL CUP OIL FILTER 
WRENCH SET

BLACK STEEL CUP OIL
FILTER WRENCH SET

UNIVERSAL CHAIN OIL FILTER 
WRENCH 

UNIVERSAL DOUBLE CHAIN 
OIL FILTER WRENCH 

ADJUSTABLE MULTIPURPOSE 
BELT OIL FILTER WRENCH

WHITE THREE LEG BENT OIL
 FILTER WRENCH

SPRIRAL THREE LEG OIL 
FILTER WRENCH BENT

SPRIRAL THREE LEG OIL 
FILTER WRENCH

ADJUSTABLE RUBBER BELT 
OIL FILTER WRENCH

ADJUSTABLE OIL FILTER 
WRENCH

CHAIN SOCKET OIL FILTER 
WRENCH

CHAIN LONG SOCKET OIL 
FILTER WRENCH

BULB TYPE STEEL STRAP OIL 
FILTER WRENCH 

CH-5800 CFW-CLD

Part No. Dia.
120mm CH-61901

Part No. Dia.
120mm

SGT-639500

Part No. Size
10”

1/2”

Drive
CH-5600

60~80mm 80~105mm Drive Drive

Material

1/2” 1/2”

CR-MO CH-639250

Part No. Size
10”

Diameter
60~90MM

Material MaterialLength Size Size Strap Capacity

Drive Drive Drive

Chain

Leg Dia.

CFW-17S-BMC

Part No. Pcs
17

Drive
1/2” CFW-27S

Part No. Pcs
27

Drive
1/2” CFW-31S

Part No. Pcs
31

Drive
1/2” CFW-23A

Part No. Pcs
23

Drive
1/2”

CH-61915

Part No. Pcs
15

Drive
1/2”x3/8”

Carbon steel Carbon steel12” 12” 12” 23” 6.3”

1/2” 1/2” 1/2”

Double

3 69~136

4”

2-1/2”
TO

Dia.
69~136

CFW-9C

9”-Inch

CH-61922

Part No. Range Type
Bulb60~120MM

95~115mm

SGT-1508
75~95mm 60~75mm

SGT-1507 SGT-1506
64x14

SGT-D901
65x14 67x14 74x14

SGT-D902 SGT-D903 SGT-D904
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3/8” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
550NM MINI

1/2” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
550NM MINI

RT-5228-3/8

Part No. RPM
8500

CFM Weight
8 1.60kg RT-5228-1/2

Part No. RPM
8500

CFM Weight
8 1.60kg RT-5268

Part No. OP
90PSI

CFM Weight
4 2.6kg RT-5270

Part No. OP
90PSI

CFM Weight
8 5.72kg

RT-5278

Part No. Inlet
1/4”

CFM Weight
4 3.00kg

3/4” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
1600NM TWIN HAMMER

1/2” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
1492NM TWIN HAMMER

1/2” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
640NM TWIN HAMMER

1/2” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
8500 RPM TWIN HAMMER

3/4” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
1600NM TWIN HAMMER

15 PCS 1/2” DR AIR IMPACT 
WRENCH SET 680NM

6” PNEUMATIC AIR ORBITAL 
SANDER DUAL ACTION

6” PNEUMATIC AIR ORBITAL 
SANDER 

1” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
2180NM TWIN HAMMER

1/2” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
680NM TWIN HAMMER

1/2” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
720NM TWIN HAMMER

3/4” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
2000NM TWIN HAMMER

3/4” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
1800NM TWIN HAMMER

1” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
1898NM TWIN HAMMER

1” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
3200NM TWIN HAMMER

1” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
2600NM TWIN HAMMER

1” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
4800NM TWIN HAMMER

1/2” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
880NM TWIN HAMMER

RT-2131-6

Part No. RPM
10000

Size Weight
6” 1.0KgSGT-550A

Part No. RPM
4200

Anvil Weight
8” 14Kg RT-2151-6

Part No. RPM
12000

Size Weight
6” 1.0Kg

RT-5277

Part No. RPM
8800

CFM Weight
8 2.70kg FD-2500

Part No. RPM
7500

CFM Weight
2L/S 2.76kg SGT-2811

Part No. RPM
8500

PSI R/F
90 0~5

RT-5561

Part No. RPM
5000

Bolt Weight
M21 5.10kg RT-5562

Part No. PSI
90

CFM Weight
12.0 6.90kg

RT-5563

Part No. PSI
90

CFM Weight
12.0 7.00kg RT-5570

Part No. RPM
4000

Air P Weight
6~8Kg 7.80kg RT-5665

Part No. Anvil
8”

CFM Weight
12 13.5kg

RT-5268K

Part No. Pcs
15

CFM Weight
4 2.60kg

RT-5990

Part No. Anvil
8”

CFM Weight
4 19.5kg

RT-5569

Part No. RPM
3900

Air P Weight
6~8Kg 7.80kg FZ-861

Part No. RPM
4800

Anvil Weight
6” 8.60kg

10
mm

11
mm

13
mm

14
mm

17
mm

19
mm

22
mm

24
mm
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MALE THREAD QUICK CON-
NECT COUPLER

FEMALE THREAD QUICK 
CONNECT COUPLER

MALE THREAD QUICK CON-
NECT COUPLER

FEMALE THREAD QUICK 
CONNECT COUPLER

PNEUMATIC AIR RATCHET 
HANDLE

PNEUMATIC AIR DIE GRINDER 
ROTAKE

PNEUMATIC STRAIGHT AIR 
DIE GRINDER

PNEUMATIC AIR RATCHET 
HANDLE MINI

PNEUMATIC STRAIGHT AIR 
DIE GRINDER SET 10 PCS

DIESEL WASHING CAR 
ENGINE CLEANING GUN

AIR DUSTER BLOW GUN AIR DUSTER BLOW GUN SET 
WITH HOSE AND COUPLER

DIESEL WASHING GUN CAR 
ENGINE CLEANING

DIESEL WASHING GUN CAR 
ENGINE CLEANING

DIESEL WASHING GUN CAR 
ENGINE CLEANING

5 PCS AIR DUSTER BLOW 
GUN SET METAL

AUTO DEEP INTERIOR 
CLEANING FOAM GUN

COMPRESSED AIR HOSE 
REEL

UNIVERSAL AIRLESS PAINT 
SPRAY HOSE

12 LITER PNEUMATIC AIR 
GREASE BUCKET

CH-5906

Part No. Nozzle
120mm

Size
4”

1/2”

SGT-5220
3/8” 3 90 1/4”

SGT-5221 CFM PSI Inlet
1/4”

SGT-9022
3/8” 2 90 1/4”

SGT-9034 CFM PSI Inlet
RT-1109

Part No. RPM
20000

CFM Weight
3 0.56Kg

ATM
6.2 SGT-8207

Part No. RPM
22000

SCFM
4 1/4”

Inlet

SGT-8207-15

Part No. RPM
22000

SCFM
4 1/4”

Inlet
SGT-WG-002

Part No.
7.6cm

Width
2.5cm

HeightLength
38cm SGT-WG-005

Part No.
7.6cm

Width
2.5cm

HeightLength
38cm CCG-R

Part No.
7.6cm

Width
2.5cm

HeightLength
38cm

CCG-A

Part No.
7.6cm

Width
2.5cm

HeightLength
38cm CH-5912

Part No. Nozzle
120mm

Hose
5M

Pressure
10Kg/cm DG-105

Part No. Nozzle
205mm

Pressure
0.8MPA

Nozzle
95mm

CH-75-5507

Part No. Brush
2

Nozzle
1

Sponge
1 SGT-7045A

Part No. Length Pressure
0.4~0.8

PSI
300015M CH-AH-15M

Part No. Length
15M

PSI
33001/4”

Size
SGT-AGB-12L

Part No. Capacity
12Liter

Ratio
50:10.85L/min

Grease

MPA
0.6~0.8

CH-PF-20

Part No.

1/4”

Type
Japan

Size
CH-PM-20

Part No.

1/4”

Type
Japan

Size
CH-PM-20E

Part No.

1/4”

Type
European

Size
CH-PF-20E

Part No.

1/4”

Type
European

Size
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RECHARGEABLE ZOOMABLE 
FLASHLIGHT

SOLAR CLAMPING LIGHT 
SQUARE 2 FUNCTION

CH-1857-12

Part No. LED
3W

Time Battery
2.5~3H 1200

CH-1857-13

Part No. LED
3W

Battery
800 CH-1857-14

Part No. Safety/H
6000

Charger
1

CH-1857-1

Part No. LED
1W

COB Adjust
125LM 180°

ZOOMABLE HIGH POWER 
HEAD LAMP LIGHT DUAL

UNBREAKABLE RECHAR-
GABLE COB LED LIGHT

HIGH POWER HEAD LAMP 
LIGHT DUAL LIGHT FORCE

CIRCUIT TESTER ELECTRI-
CAL VOLTAGE PEN LIGHT

DIGITAL BATTERY LOAD 
TESTER ANALYZER

ANALOG BATTERY LOAD 
TESTER ANALYZER

BRASS CIRCUIT TESTER FOR 
LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEM

RECHARGABLE WORK COB 
LED LIGHT MAGNETIC HOLD

RECHARGABLE WORK COB 
LED LIGHT MAGNETIC HOLD

LED RECHARGEABLE HEAD 
LIGHTS MOTION SENSOR

LED RECHARGEABLE HEAD 
LIGHTS MOTION SENSOR

RECHARGABLE 3 IN 1 LED 
INSPECTION WORK LIGHT

PORTABLE ELECTRIC HAND 
LAMP WORKSHOP LIGHT

360 ROTATION INSPECTION 
LED WORK LIGHT

360 SWIVEL MAGNETIC BASE 
RECHARGABLE WORK LIGHT 

PORTABLE ELECTRIC HAND 
LAMP WORKSHOP LIGHT LED

 SLIM RECHARGEABLE 
WORK COB LED LIGHT

 RECHARGEABLE WORK COB 
LED LIGHT WTIH ADAPTOR

SGT-1078

Part No. HRC
50~55°

Handle Material
TPR CR-V SGT-1612

Part No. Capacity
6~12V

Cable Material
80cm Brass

CH-325-2

Part No. Distance
22m

Time FL1
4~5H 200LM

FL2
120LM CH-1857-7

Part No. Battery 2
18650

Time Time
100M 20H

Lumen
1800/m

CH-1857-8

Part No. Battery 2
18650

Time Time
100M 20H

Lumen
1800/m CH-1857-H

Part No. Mode
6

Battery
1500mAh

Lumen
1000CH-1857-MM

Part No. Mode
6

Battery
2000mAh

Lumen
1000

CH-2513

Part No. LED
3

V Body
6~12 Metal

CH-LED-S109

Part No. COB
8W

Bright Battery
600LM 2200mAh CH-LED-580

Part No. Bright Battery
600LM 2200mAh

2513D

Part No. LED
3

V Body
6~12 Metal

CH-1857-5

Part No. V
110~200

LED
6~8

LED
1WSmall

CH-1516A CH-1516B
Big

10 Meter

GZD-1009-10M Power
15W

Type
LED5 Meter

GZD-1009-5M

GZD-1010

Part No. Cable
10M

Type
Bulb

CH-LED-501

Part No. White
400LM

Charge
2.5H

Warm Warm
400LM 45LM

Cob
High

Cob
Low

Cob
Strobe

XPE
High

XPE
Low

COB
High

COB
Low

XPG
High

XPG
Low

XPG
Strobe
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CW-220E

Part No. Hose1
3M

PSI
2200

Hose2 Bar
5M 150

CH-801

Part No. Cylinder
8

Weight
105Kg

Cap/ml Input
2500 450W CH-602A

Part No. Time/S
1~9999

Weight
35Kg

Cap/ml Input
4700 250W CH-603C

Part No. Time/S
1~9999

Weight
35Kg

Cap/ml Input
4700 250W CH-ULTRA

Part No. Power
220V

Output Capacity
<1000W 1000ml

CH-602-3L

Part No. Net
325ml

MERCEDES-BENZ AND BMW 
FAN CLUTCH TOOL SET

14 PCS RADIATOR COOLANT 
PRESSURE TESTER KIT

VALVE SPRING COMPRESSOR 
C CLAMP TOOL SET

UNIVERSAL OVERHEAD 
VALVE SPRING COMPRESSOR

FUEL TANK LIR COVER
REMOVER

UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC HIGH 
PRESSURE CAR WASHER KIT

LAUNCH FUEL INJECTOR 
TESTER

LAUNCH FUEL INJECTOR 
SYSTEM CLEANER

8 CYLINDER ULTRASONIC 
FUEL INJECTOR CLEANER

6 CYLINDER ULTRASONIC 
FUEL INJECTOR CLEANER

PETROL GAS ENGINE CYLIN-
DER COMPRESSION TESTER

PETROL ENGINE 
COMPRESSION TESTER KIT

6 CYLINDER ULTRASONIC 
FUEL INJECTOR CLEANER

GASOLINE ENGINE 
COMPRESSION TESTER

GASOLINE ENGINE 
COMPRESSION TESTER

GASOLINE ENGINE COM-
PRESSION TESTER KIT

AUTOMOTIVE DIESEL ENGINE 
COMPRESSION TESTER KIT

28 PCS RADIATOR COOLANT 
PRESSURE TESTER KIT

18 PCS RADIATOR COOLANT 
PRESSURE TESTER KIT

SGT-324

Part No. Hose
11.8”

Spark Plug
14mm

CH-602-4L

Part No. Cap
1L

Quality
 GB/T225-GB/T1793 CH-1213

Part No. Size
1/2”

Slide
210mm

SGT-4819

Part No. 20 BAR
300 PSI

Connector
6”

Hose
16” SGT-4077

Part No. 20 BAR
300 PSI

Connector
6”

Hose
16”

SGT-RC-28

Part No. Test Cap
20 Pcs

Gauge
128

Pcs

CH-1005

Part No. Test Cap
8 Pcs35PSI

Hand Pump

SGT-3320

Part No. Test Cap
10 Pcs

Gauge
118

Pcs

SGT-3414

Part No. Screw 1
M10xM18

Screw 2
M14xM18 20 BAR

300 DPI

SGT-443

Part No. Hose
43”

PSI
0~1404”

Gauge
SGT-1020

Part No. Work Pressure
0~1000PSI0~70Bar

Gauge

SGT-3448

Part No. ID
27.5mm

OD

30mm SGT-3422

Part No.

OHV, OHC, CVH

Engines

13.5 x 13cm

Size
SGT-3451

Part No. Allen Key
2.5mm,8mm,10mm

FUEL ULTRASONIC INJECTOR 
MACHINE CLEANER
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T HANDLE NUT DRIVER HEX 
WRENCH BLACK

T HANDLE NUT DRIVER HEX 
WRENCH BLACK WITH GRIP

815...

Part No. Material
CR-V

CH-8194T

Part No. Drive
1/2”

Length Material
10” CR-V

CH-666

Part No. Drive
1/2”

Length Material
13” CR-V

7 PCS HAMMERING SCREW 
DRIVER SET

L SHAPE EXTENSION HANDLE 
WRENCH

L SHAPE EXTENSION HANDLE 
WRENCH

SLIDING T-BAR WRENCH 
ADJUSTABLE

SIDE CUTTING DIAGONAL 
CUTTING PLIER

SWIVEL SCAFFOLDING 
SPANNER

LONG NOSE PLIERSCOMBINATION PLIER 
GRIPPING & CUTTING WIRES

T-HANDLE SPARK PLUG 
SOCKET REMOVER

T HANDLE WRENCH WITH 
RUBBER GRIP

PHILLIPS (+) SCREW DRIVER 
WITH MAGNETIC TIP

7”-INCH CIRCLIP PLIER 
STRAIGHT AND BENT

9”-INCH CIRCLIP PLIER 
STRAIGHT AND BENT

13”-INCH CIRCLIP PLIER 
STRAIGHT AND BENT

SLOTTED (-) SCREW DRIVER 
WITH MAGNETIC TIP

4 PCS CIRCLIP PLIER SET 
7”-INCH

T-HANDLE TURBO SPEED 
WRENCH

 T-HANDLE TURBO SPEED 
WRENCH

774..

Part No.
Hex CR-V

Type Material
776..

Part No.
Hex CR-V

Type Material
21mm

807421L
16mm CR-V

807416L Material

1/2”

12”

CTH-1/2” CTH-3/4”
3/4”

20”
3087-7

Part No. Phillips
3

Flat Material
4 S2 Steel

CH-81520L

Part No. Size/cm
20x20

Material
CR-V

ZH-110-..

Part No. Magnetic
TipPhillips

Type
ZH-210-..

Part No. Magnetic
TipSlotted

Type

SGT-5043

Part No.
CR-V

Material
Straight Ext Straight Int Bent Ext Bent Int

SGT-607A SGT-607B SGT-607C SGT-607D
Straight Ext Straight Int Bent Ext Bent Int

SGT-609A SGT-609B SGT-609C SGT-609D
Straight Ext Straight Int Bent Ext Bent Int

613A 613B 613C 613D

7
77407

8
77408

8
77608

9
77409

10
77410

10
77610

11
77411

12
77412

12
77612

13
77413

13
77613

14
77414

14
77614

17
77617

19
77619

1/4”

CH-222 Material
CR-V3/8” 1/2” 10”

CH-333 CH-555 Length

1/2”
815410

10”

1/4”
81522

6”

12”
ZH-110-12

12”
ZH-210-12

607A
12~65mm

609A
32~80mm

613A
85~165mm

613B
85~165mm

613C
85~165mm

613D
85~165mm

607B
10~40mm

609B
32~80mm

607C
12~65mm

609C
32~80mm

607D
10~40mm

609D
32~80mm

8”
ZH-110-8

8”
ZH-210-8

5”
ZH-110-5

5”
ZH-210-5

4”
ZH-110-4

4”
ZH-210-4

3/8”
81533

10”

1/2”
815412

12”
1/2”

815414
14”
1/2”

815416
16”
1/2”

815420
20”
3/4”

815616
16”
1”

815820
20”

CTH-1”
1”

28”

6”-INCH 7”-INCH 8”-INCH

SGT-CP-6B SGT-CP-7B SGT-CP-8B
6”-INCH 7”-INCH 8”-INCH

SGT-SC-6B SGT-SC-7B SGT-SC-8B
6”-INCH 7”-INCH 8”-INCH

SGT-LN-6B SGT-LN-7B SGT-LN-8B

External
Straight

Internal
Straight

Internal
Bent

External
Bent

SGT-SF-7/16

Part No. Size Socket
12PT7/16

Swivel
180°
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FLEXIBLE MAGNETIC PICKUP 
TOOL STICK

FLEXIBLE MAGNETIC PICKUP 
TOOL STICK

EXTRA LONG FLEXIBLE 
MAGNETIC PUCKUP TOOL

FLEXIBLE MAGNETIC PICKUP 
TOOL STICK

CHANNEL LOCK ADJUSTABLE 
PLIER

HOSE CLAMP COLLAR R 
PLIER

UNIVERSAL VALVE STEM 
SEAL RING REMOVAL PLIER

CURVED JAW WATER PUMP 
PLIER QUICK ADJUSTMENT

RADIATOR PLIER BLACK ANTI 
SLIP HANDLES

HOSE CLAMP PLIER SWIVEL 
FLAT BEND REMOVAL

HOSE CLAMP PLIER SWIVEL 
CROSS SLOTTED

UNIVERSAL HOSE CLAMP 
PLIER SPRING FLEXIBLE

RADIATOR PLIER RFD ANTI 
SLIP HANDLES

UNIVERSAL QUICK SELF 
ADJUSTING PIPE WRENCH

UNIVERSAL QUICK SELF AD-
JUSTING PIPE WRENCH

UNIVERSAL HOSE CLAMP 
REMOVER

 9 PCS HOSE CLAMP PLIERS 
SET

NUT DRIVER HEX SOCKET 
WRENCH

MAGNETICK PICK UP TOOLS 
3.5LB

7 PCS NUT DRIVER HEX 
SOCKET WRENCH SET

CH-WP-10N

Part No. Size
10”

Material
CR-V

SGT-1812

Part No. Dia.
18~54mm

Wire
600mm

SGT-3409

Part No. Material
Carbon Steel

SGT-1212

Part No. Length
7”

Weight
0.25KgCR-V

Material

CH-144..

Part No. Material
CR-VHex

Type
CH-ND-7S

Part No. Material
CR-VHex

Type

CMP-1Kg

Part No. Capacity
1Kg60cm

Long
CMP-1.5Kg

Part No. Capacity
1.5Kg60cm

Long
CMP-105mm

Part No. Capacity
1Kg112cm

Long
CH-CMP-2K

Part No. Capacity
1Kg55cm

Long

10”-INCH 12”-INCH

SGT-WP-10 SGT-WP-12 Material
CR-V

SGT-RP-1B

Part No. Length
21cm

Handle
Anti Slip SGT-RP-1R

Part No. Length
21cm

Handle
Anti Slip CH-CUW-2P

Part No. 14”
30~60

10” Handle
14~30 TPR CH-CUW-14

Part No. Dia.
30~60

Size Handle
14” TPR

CH-95406

Part No. Size
270x63

Dia.
15mm

Dimension
18x8x1.5

SGT-3415

Part No. Lamping
0.47”

Side
3.5”

Wire Plier
24” 9”SGT-3411

Part No. Capacity
1-3/4”

Size Material
8” Carbon Steel SGT-3412

Part No. Capacity
1-3/4”

Size Material
8” Carbon Steel

Angled Flat
Band

Swivel Jaw
Spring

Flat Band
Hose

R-Collar
Plier

 Remover
Plier

Hose
 Remover

Hose Screw-
driver

Clam
Plier

Hose

Grip
Anti Slip

6mm
CH-14406

7mm
CH-14407

8mm
CH-14408

10mm
CH-14410

12mm
CH-14412

13mm
CH-14413

14mm
CH-14414

SGT-MPT-8LB

Part No. Capacity Material
3.5lb SS
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CH-2165

Part No. Side-2
PointedFlat

Side-1
SGT-2137

Part No. Side-2
BentFlat

Side-1
SGT-2178

Part No. Side-2
StraightFlat

Side-1

UTILITY PICK HAMMER FLAT 
BENT TIP WOOD HANDLE

UTILITY PICK HAMMER FLAT 
BENT TIP WOOD HANDLE

PC-800

Part No. Length
13cm TIP

Magnetic

CAGG-01

Part No. Pressure
30~150 7” 11”

Hose 1 Hose 2

COP-A115-2

Part No. RPM
70 124cm 29L/min5M

Length CapacityLift
SGT-1402

Part No. Max
14” 4” Steel

Min Material
SGT-CS-370

Part No. Drive
1/2” 370mm CS

Length Material
500CC 900CC 30cm

CSG-500 CSG-900 Hose

RT-4106-5

Part No. Load
400cc 30~150 6

PSI CFM
SGT-GB-16L

Part No. Work Pre
4500 12000 2.5M

PSI Hose

2 IN 1 MANUAL & PNEUMATIC 
GREASE GUN

GREASE GUN HANDLE WITH 
HOSE & NOZZLE

GREASE GUN HANDLE WITH 
ACCESSORIES

PNEUMATIC AIR GREASE 
GUN WITH HOSES

AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTIC 
SMOKE DETECTORS

 ANTIFREEZE REFRACTOME-
TER UREA BATTERY FLUID

 UTILITY PICK HAMMER 
POINTED TIP WOOD HANDLE

PAINT THICKNESS GAUGE 
TESTER

MANUAL GREASE BUCKET 
BARREL PUMP WITH HOSE

ROTARY BARREL PUMP 
ALUMINUM ALLOY 

OIL SUCTION GUN SYRINGE 
PUMP

HEAVY DUTY COIL SPRING 
COMPRESSOR SET

MANUAL OIL BUCKET 
BARREL PUMP WITH HOSE

COIL SPRING COMPRESSOR 
INSTALLER SET

GREASE GUN HANDLE WITH 
METAL HOSE

DOUBLE PISTON MANUAL 
GREASE GUN

CGG-02

Part No. PSI
12000

Connector
300mm

BSP
1/8” CH-GG-5A Metal Nozzle

Part No. Hose Sharp
CGG-CH Metal Nozzle

Part No. Hose Sharp
CGG-12A Metal Nozzle

Part No. Hose Sharp

SGT-OB-16L

Part No. Per Stroke
40G 16L

Capacity
1.5M

Hose

POCKET BRAKE FLUID 
TESTER WITH AAA BATTERY

CH-5538A

Part No. Battery
1.5V

Indicator
5LED

ELECTRICAL CORD REEL EX-
TENSION SWIVEL BRACKET

SGT-7023E

Part No. Length
15M

MPA Volt
1.4 220 SGT-1524

Part No. Glycol
50~0

Liquid
1.1~1.4	

Water Freeze
40~0 5° SGT-106

Part No. DC
12V

PSI
9~11
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TEST ULNAR WELDING 
INSPECTION GAUGE

TAPER FILLER BORE GAUGE
INSPECTION MEASURING

OPEN SLOGGING SPANNER
STRIKING WRENCH

RING SLOGGING SPANNER
STRIKING WRENCH

3 SHELF CART ROLLING 
TOOL TROLLEY 

COMPRESSED AIR FILTER 
AND PRESSURE REGULATOR

DIAL INDICATOR 0~10MULTI-PURPOSE TOOL BOX 5 
LAYER TRAY

STAINLESS STEEL FINE AD-
JUSTMENT VERNIER CALIPER

DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER 
ALUMINUM BODY

MAT DIGITAL VERNIER 
CALIPER WITH BOX

DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER 
PLASTIC BODY

DIAL INDICATOR 0~10 STAINLESS STEEL MAT 
VERNIER CALIPER

MAGNETIC BASE FOR DIAL 
TEST INDICATOR

DIAL STEEL VERNIER 
CALIPER STAINLESS STEEL

MANUAL MICROMETER
SCREW THREAD

DIGITAL MICROMETER
SCREW THREAD

DIGITAL PAPER THICKNESS 
GAUGE

SGT-TC-3F

Part No. Capacity
400lbs

L x W x H
700x350x760 SGT-TB5

Part No. L x W x H
21”x8”x9”

MM...

Part No. Material
Stainless Steel DDM-....

Part No. Material
Stainless Steel

SGT-90...

Part No. Material
CR-VOpen

Type
SGT-933..

Part No. Material
CR-VRing

Type

DIP-010

Part No. Cap
0~10

DIP-22

Part No. Size
0~10 DST-15

Part No. Range
0~1

Weight
1.4Kg

DIP-150

Part No. QTY
419

Size
32

TPS-VC-..

Part No. Material
Stainless SteelTPS-14D

Part No. Material
Stainless Steel

CH-TPS-10

Part No. Size Body
6”/150mm AluminumMT-VC-6D

Part No. Size Body
6”/150mm Aluminum TPS3

Part No. Size Body
6”/150mm Plastic TPS-77D

Part No. Size Material
6”/150mm Stainless Steel

0~25
MM-0025

0~25
DDM-0025

25~50
MM-2550

25~50
DDM-2550

50~75
MM-5075

75~100
MM-75100

22mm
SGT-90022

22mm
SGT-93322

24mm
SGT-90024

24mm
SGT-93324

27mm
SGT-90027

27mm
SGT-93327

30mm
SGT-90030

30mm
SGT-93330

32mm
SGT-90032

32mm
SGT-93332

34mm
SGT-90034

34mm
SGT-93334

36mm
SGT-90036

36mm
SGT-93336

38mm
SGT-90038

38mm
SGT-93338

41mm
SGT-90041

41mm
SGT-93341

46mm
SGT-90046

46mm
SGT-93346

70mm
SGT-90070

70mm
SGT-93370

50mm
SGT-90050

50mm
SGT-93350

75mm
SGT-90075

75mm
SGT-93375

55mm
SGT-90055

55mm
SGT-93355

80mm
SGT-90080

80mm
SGT-93380

60mm
SGT-90060

60mm
SGT-93360

85mm
SGT-90085

85mm
SGT-93385

65mm
SGT-90065

65mm
SGT-9336590mm

SGT-90090
90mm

SGT-93390

95mm
SGT-90095

95mm
SGT-93395

100mm
SGT-90100

100mm
SGT-933100

105mm
SGT-933105

110mm
SGT-933110

115mm
SGT-933115

120mm
SGT-933120

105mm
SGT-90105

110mm
SGT-90110

115mm
SGT-90115

120mm
SGT-90120

1/4” 3/8” 1/2”

AC-3010-3 AC-4010-4 AC-5010-6

6”
TPS-VC-6

8”
TPS-VC-8

10”
TPS-VC-10

12”
TPS-VC-12

24”
TPS-VC-24

Resolution
TGD-30

Part No. Range
0~12.7mm 0.01mm

WG-18

Part No. Linear M
50mm/2”

Material
SS

Weight
140G ATP-12

Part No. Material
SS1~15mm

Size Weight
15G

VERNIER CALIPER DEPTH 
GAUGE
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T10

M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10 M11 M12

T10

H2.5

T15

T15

H3

T20

T20

H4

T25

T25

H5

T27

T27

H6

T30

T30

H7
T40 T40

H8

T45

T45

T50

H10

CH-5083F

Part No. Material
CR-V8

Pcs
CH-5072F

Part No. Material
CR-V8

Pcs

TEMPER PROOF FOLDING 
TORX ALLEN KEY SET

FOLDING HEX ALLEN KEY 
SET

19~35mm 24~55mm 35~80mm

66601 66602 66603

2 JAW BEARING PULLER 
ADJUSTABLE CLAW PILOT

HEX SOCKET FLEXIBLE 
SOCKET EXTENSION BAR

SHORT HEX L KEY WRENCH

LONG HEX L ALLEN KEY

FOLDING TELESCOPIC CARD
COLOR MOUTH FUNNEL 

3 IN 1 FUNNEL WITH 
STRAINER

HEX ALLEN KEY L-KEY 
WRENCH SET

TORX ALLEN KEY L-KEY 
WRENCH SET

BEARING PULLER 
SEPARATOR REMOVAL SET

STEERING WHEEL REMOVAL 
TOOLS SET

STEERING WHEEL REMOVAL 
TOOLS SET

EXTENSION BAR WRENCH 
DURABLE

SPLINE L KEY WRENCH SET

CH-5807M

Part No. Material
CR-V

Type
Spline CH-..... CR-V

Part No. Material
Metal Nozzle

Hose Sharp
CH-760.. CR-V HEX

Part No. Metal Head

CH-764.. CR-V HEX

Part No. Material Head
SGT-1140

Part No. Pcs
40 Steel

Material

SGT-1146

Part No. Pcs
46 Steel

Material

GIANT PLASTIC FUNNEL 
MOUTH

CH-FAN 250MM

Part No. Dia.
9”

Neck
3” CH-FAN 200MM

Part No. Dia.
20cm

Overall
22.7 CH-FAN-3-1

Part No. Spout
22mm

Ovel Rim
210x130mm

GIANT PLASTIC FUNNEL 
MOUTH

CH-FAN-4C

Part No. Length
30cm

Weight
26G

CH-5102

Short
CH-5102L CH-5102XL

Long Extra Long
CH-6102

Short
CH-6102L CH-6102XL

Long Extra Long

1/4”

CH-802250

3/8”

CH-843600

1/2”
CH-804075

1/2”

CH-804125

1/2”

CH-804250

1/2”

CH-804500

3/4”

CH-846100

10”

24”

5”

10”

20”

4”

3/4”

CH-846200
8”

3/4”

CH-846400
16”

3/8”

843200F
8”

1/4”

CH-RICO-41
8”

4mm

CH-76004

5mm

CH-76005

5mm

CH-76405

4mm

CH-76404

3mm

CH-76403

6mm

CH-76006

6mm

CH-76406

7mm

CH-76007

7mm

CH-76407

8mm

CH-76008

8mm

CH-76408

10mm

CH-76010

10mm

CH-76410

12mm

CH-76012

12mm

CH-76412

14mm

CH-76014

14mm

CH-76414

17mm

CH-76017

17mm

CH-76417

16mm

CH-76416

19mm

CH-76019

19mm

CH-76419

22mm

CH-76422

24mm

CH-76424

27mm

CH-76427

30mm

CH-76430

32mm

CH-76432

36mm

CH-76436

6”
Crossbar

1/2”

844250F
10”

CH-66610

Part No. 2” Bearing
30~50mm

3” Bearing Screw
50~75mm 7”

Hex Push
6”

Hex Push
4”

Extension
5”

Extension
4”

JOINT ASSEMBLY REMOVAL 
TOOL

UNIVERSAL ENGINE OIL 
FUNNEL ADAPTER

AUTOMOTIVE INDUCTIVE 
TIMING LIGHT GUN

SGT-2710

Part No.
95mm

Length
230mm

Adjust DiaDia.
17mm YW-FS-9P

Part No.
2L

Pcs
15

Bottle
SGT-1023A

Part No. RPM Voltage
200~10000 12V

Temp
0~40C
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TIMING CHAIN BREAKER 
SPLITTER RIVET CUTTER

TAPER FILLER BORE GAUGE
INSPECTION MEASURING

40 LITER AIR GREASE 
BUCKET

1/2” DR. TWIST SOCKET LUG 
NUT REMOVER

FUNNEL WITH FLEXIBLE 
HOSE & FILTER

PLASTIC MEASURING JUG 
FOR LIQUID

FUNNEL WITH FLEXIBLE 
HOSE 

HDPE PLASTIC FUNNEL

CAR AIR COMPRESSOR 2 
CYLINDER WITH REPAIR TOOL

215 PCS ELECTRICAL DIE 
GRINDER ROTARY TOOL KIT

AUTO DIGITAL BATTERY 
LOAD TESTER WITH PRINTER

2 IN 1 FOLDING CREEPER 
AND CHAIR FOR WORKSHOP

LUBRICATION OIL CAN WITH 
FLEXIBLE SPOUT

LUBRICATION OIL CAN WITH 
FLEXIBLE SPOUT

HEATER MACHINE REMOVE 
PAINTLESS DENT REMOVER

25 PCS MULTI SPLINE SCREW 
EXTRACTOR SET

AIR HYDRAULIC FOOT PUMP 
AUTO BODY MACHINES

INDUSTRIAL NUT RIVETER 
SET

POLISHING BUFFING WHEEL 
GRINDING STONE SET

OCS...

Part No. Spout
6” PO-1P

Part No. Spout
8”

1000CC

OCS-1000

200CC

OCS-200

400CC

OCS-400

500CC

OCS-500

Size
CH-NR-013

Part No. 1Pc
Wrench 7 CH-RIB-100

Part No. Size
4,5,6,8,10mm

CH-SP-M6

Part No.
M6x1.0

Size
CH-CBT-22

Part No.
140x78mm

Sizing

CH-FAN-160MM

Part No. Spout Dia
160mm 6”

FUN-6F Material
PP CH-5032-..

Part No. Material
PP

1L
CH-5032-1L

2L
CH-5032-2L

3L
CH-5032-3L

4L
CH-5032-4L

5L
CH-5032-5L

 7 PCS IMPACT SCREW 
DRIVER & BIT SET.

CH-4064

Part No. Pcs
8CR-V

Material

PH2 PH3 PH4 H6 H8 H10

100mm 150mm 200mm

FUN-HD-100 FUN-HD-150 FUN-HD-200

CH-CR-B

Part No. Weight
12.5Kg

Length Width
1238mm 460mm

CH-AC-2P

Part No. DC
12V

Cylinder Hose Cord
30mm 5M 3.0m CH-DG-215

Part No. RPM Power
30000 130W

Volts
220 CH-DY3015C

Part No. Voltage GB
12/24V 30-250AH

Weight
2Kg CH-EPT-12K

Part No. Power Cable
1380W 160cm

Machine Set
1.8Kg 4Kg

CH-SE-25P

Part No. Material
Steel

Pcs
25 CH-FP-100

Part No. PSI
10000

Flow Oil MPA
0.85L 1600cc 75

SGT-AGB-40L

Part No. Weight
7Kg40L

Cap MPA L/Min
30~40 0.85L SGT-4619

19mm
SGT-4621 SGT-4622

21mm 22mm
SGT-4617

17mm

9”

FUN-9F
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CH-ABR-100

Part No. Material
Cloth

100 PCS DOUBLE CLEANING 
CLOTH BRUSH SET

1” & 3/4” DR SOCKET SET 
6PT AND 12PT

SIDE LEVER DRUM BARRIER 
PUMP

METAL TORCH REFILLABLE 
GAS LIGHTER

KNOCK DOWNTAPPER METAL 
PANEL DENT REPAIR

SEAMLESS RUBBER SHEET 
DENT REPAIR HAMMER

ONE TOUCH BLOW GAS 
TORCH GUN

MULTIFUNCTION ROUND 
HOOK SPANNER WRENCH

AIR FILTER REGULATOR 
GAUGE

PRESSURE REDUCER WITH 
PRESSURE GAUGE 

MAGNETIC HOLDER FOR 
NUTS PNEUMATIC TOOLS

BUTANE GAS JET MINI CIGAR 
WINDPROOF LIGHTER

BUTANE TORCH JET LIGHTER 
REFILLABLE

PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR 
HAMMER REPAIR TOOL

PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR 
HAMMER REPAIR TOOL

CH-DH-002

Part No. Head
11

Material
Metal / Plastic CH-DH-003

Part No. Head
2

Length
345mm CH-DH-004

Part No. Head
2

Length
41cm CH-DH-005

Part No. Length
63.5cm

CH-HS... CS Black

Part No. Metal Color

CARBON STEEL RIVET NUT 
HEAD SET

CH-RN -150CR

Part No. Size
6

Pcs
150

ALUMINUM RIVET NUT HEAD 
SET

CH-MH-5W

Part No
15Kg 1.35Kg

Capacity Weight

OIL SUCTION PUMP SYRINGE 
COOLANT HAND PUMP

AUTOMOTIVE FLUID EX-
TRACTOR OIL PUMP SYRINGE

6 PCS STAINLESS STEEL 
FLEXIBLE HOOK SET

CH-OS-5533

Part No. Capacity
500CC

Material
PP CH-OS-5544

Part No. Capacity
1500CC

Material
PP CH-PH-6P

Part No. Pcs
6

Material
Steel

CH-HRP-98

Part No. Inlet OD
1”11oz

Flow Outlet OD SSU
3/4” 10006 Point

SS-8526
12 Point CR-V 3/4 & 1”

SS-8926 Material Drive

22x26
mm

CH-HS-22/26

28x32
mm

CH-HS-28/32

34x36
mm

CH-HS-34/36

38x42
mm

CH-HS-38/42

45x52
mm

CH-HS-45/52

55x62
mm

CH-HS-55/62

68x72
mm

CH-HS-68/72

78x85
mm

CH-HS-78/85

90x95
mm

CH-HS-90/95

100x110
mm

CH-HS-100/110

M10
10 Pcs

M8
10 Pcs

M8
5 Pcs

M6
25 Pcs

M5
25 Pcs

M4
35 Pcs

M3
40 Pcs

CH-MT-509C 19mm

Part No. Spout
73G/H 150G

Gas Weight
CH-TC-3125 148G

Part No. Weight
6.25”

Height
1.8”

Dia.
CH-TC-3133 Refillable

Part No. Gas
CH-TC-3121 283.5G

Part No. Weight

CH-RN-150-AL

Part No. Size
5

Pcs
150 SGT-1005

Part No. Bar
0~10

Pressure
140PSI

Weight
130G SGT-1006

Part No. Bar
0~10

Pressure
140PSI

NPT
1/4”
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HEAVY DUTY ANTI CUT 
NITRILE COATED GLOVES

WATERPROOF BLACK PU 
GLOVES

WASHABLE SAFETY WORK-
ING GLOVES ELASTIC KNIT

NONSLIP PORTABLE WORK 
PROTECTIVE PU GLOVES 

UNIVERSAL FUEL TANK LOCK 
RING TOOL

4 JAWS FUEL TANK LID 
REMOVAL SPANNER

2000W HOT AIR HEAT GUN3 JAWS FUEL TANK LID 
REMOVAL SPANNER

BROWN MASKING KRAFT 
PAPER PAINT TAPE

ADHESIVE SILVER DUCT TAPE 
ROLL

ADHESIVE SILICONE DOUBLE 
SIDE TAPE RED

PNEUMATIC PAINT AIR SPRAY 
GUN 

PENUMATIC PAINT AIR SPRAY 
GUN

PROFESSIONAL PAINTER 
SPRAY GUN

ADHESIVE HIGH TEMPREA-
TURE CLOTH FABRIC TAPE

WORKING WHITE WOOL 
GLOVES

WHITE BEIGE MASKING TAPE 
CRAFT

POWDER FREE LATES 
GLOVES

 HEAT RESISTANT BLACK 
COTTON GLOVES

SGT-1035

Part No.
10”

Size
SGT-1036

Part No.
10”

Size
SGT-1037

Part No.
10”

Size
SGT-1038

Part No.
13”

Size

SGT-1002

Part No. Nozzle Cup Inlet PSI
1.2mm 100ml 1/4” 30~45 CH-H827

Part No. Capacity Nozzles PSI
600cc 1.4,1.7,2mm 50~70

ADHESIVE AUTO CLOTH 
FABRIC TAPE 

DCT-48x20M

Part No. Length Thick
20M 40mm

Color
Silver HCT-8x20M

Part No. Length Thick
20M 8mm

700GR

SGT-1032 SGT-1034
500GR24x30M 48x30M

MT-24x30M MT-48x30M
SGT-1031

Part No.

SGT-4159

Part No. Drive
1/2”

Adjust Dia1 Dia2
5.83~7.83” 5.31” 7.17” SGT-FTR3L

Part No. Dia
175mm

Jaws
3

Drive
3/8” SGT-FTR4L

Part No. Range
23~190mm

Size
200~68mm

HP15303

Part No. Thickness
25mm

Length
15M

300x20M 300x25M 750x25M

CRP-300x20M CRP-300x25M CRP-750x25M
12x5M 19x5M 24x5M

DST-12x5M DST-19x5M DST-24x10M

SGT-1033

Part No.
700

Gr

SGT-2002

Part No. Power
2000W

Mode1
350°C

Mode2
600°C

1.3
Nozzle

1.4
Nozzle

1.7
Nozzle

2.0
Nozzle

SGT-H888

Part No. Cup
600ml

Width
24~28

CFM
3.0~6
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MULTIFUNCTION PORTABLE 
DIGITAL TEST PEN

4 PCS MINI HOOK AND PICK 
SET

MD-76500

Part No. AC/DC
90~1000V

RangeHZ
50~500YW-SDY97734 8cm 7.5cm

Part No. Grip Blade

3/8”

CH-SC-3/8
5/16”

CH-SC-5/16

10 PCS GRINDING MOUNTED 
STONE BIT SET

10 PCS GRINDING MOUNTED 
STONE BIT SET

16 PCS GRINDING MOUNTED 
STONE BIT SET

PNEUMATIC RIVETING GUN 
WITH NOSE

 PROFESSIONAL GLASS 
PULLER SUCTION CUP

13 PCS BODY PANEL 
LEVERING DENTING SET

SANDING DISC DUAL ACTION 
ORBITAL SANDIN PAD

MECHANICAL PORTABLE 
BORESCOPE

PISTON RING COMPRESSOR 
INSTALLER TOOL

ROTARY SPOT WELD CUTTER 
REMOVER

QUICK LINE AC DISCONNEC-
TOR TOOL SET

FOAMING MACHINE BUCKET 
CAR WASHER

FLAMELESS SCREW 
DISMOUNTING DEVICE

CH-DH-13

Part No. Material
#45 Steel

Weight
13.5Kg

ZP-109

Part No. 5 Shank 
1/4”

5 Shank RPM
1/8” 12000 ZP-1008

Part No. 5 Shank 
1/4”

5 Shank RPM
1/8” 21000 ZP-1012

Part No. 5 Shank 
1/4”

5 Shank RPM
1/8” 21000

SLIDE HAMMER CAR DENT
REPAIR PULLER TOOL

CH-2503

Part No. WeightLength
63cm 50mm

Dia.
2.3Kg

Dia1
16mm

Dia2
50mm

INCHES UNIVERSAL RUBBER
O RING SET

METRIC SERIES UNIVERSAL 
RUBBER O RING SET

METRIC SERIES UNIVERSAL 
RUBBER O RING SET

CH-OR-404

Part No. QTY
404

Size
32 SGT-18001

Part No. QTY
419

Size
32 SGT-18002

Part No. QTY
419

Size
32 SGT-ST301

Part No. Pixels
720H x 625V 30~80mm

Focus

MECHANIC’S STETHOSCOPE 
ENGINE CYLINDER HEARING

CH-1821

Part No.
220mm

Pipe
78mm

Probe
CH-1827

Part No. Pcs
7 CH-353-2

Part No. Pressure Capacity
0.1-0.3Mpa 80L

Max
0.35Mpa BS3127

Part No. Voltage Power
110/220V 1000W

Frequency
50~60HZ

3” 60~175mm

SGT-3203
4” 90~175mm 6” 90~175mm

SGT-3204 SGT-3206
CH-DP-125

Part No. RPM Holes
612000

Thread
24 5/16”

FZ-P70

Part No. R STD
2.4~4.8

Stroke
16mm

Pressure
5~7Kg

Weight
1.45Kg

CH-SP-3

Part No. Capacity
120kg

Claws
3
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DRAING PLUG KEY WRENCH 
SQUARE DRIVE

STAPLE WELDING BUMPER 
REPAIR KIT

CARBON STEEL TACTICAL 
CROW BAR 

3 PCS TITANIUM STEP DRILL 
BIT SET

ROTARY CARBINE BURR 
CONICAL M

STAINLESS STEEL THREAD 
SCREW SLEEVE

1” DR AIR IMPACT WRENCH 
1800NM TWIN HAMMER

15 PCS THREAD REPAIR KIT

GD-5Y

Part No. 5 Step
4~12

9 Step
4~20

15 Step
4~32 HD-12006

Part No. Length
657mm

Weight
1.5Kg

SPR-15S

Part No. Material
Steel10mm 12mm HSS

ML-10mm ML-12mm Material
10x1.5 12x1.75 SS8x1.25

SPR-10 SPR-12 MaterialSPR-8

WG-PW-50

Part No. Output
15A50W

Power Voltage Cable
50V 1.5m

Input
0.5A CH-0810

Part No.
8x10mm

Size
21cm 12mm

Length Depth

JET-45

Part No. RPM
4800

Bolt Dia N.W.
41mm 7.6Kg

G.W.
8.6Kg

M5x1.0

200G
M6x1.0

300G
M8x1.25

340G

M10x
1.25
460G

M12x
1.75
490G

M14x1.5

500G

TUBE CUTTER FLARING TOOL
 SET

2 SOCKET LABOUR SAVING
 WRENCH SET

3 SOCKET LABOUR SAVING
 WRENCH SET

PAINTLESS DENT REMOVAL
 KIT

CH-656M

Part No. Cutter Clamp Spereader
3~30 125x95 175x55 CLW-2P

Part No. Weight Socket Torque
8 Kgs 2 Pcs 3000NM CLW-3P

Part No. Weight Socket Torque
8 Kgs 3 Pcs 3000NMCH-921G50

Part No. Pcs
50

CH-2171-6

Part No. Pcs
6 CH-2171-7

Part No. Pcs
7

CR
V

CR
V

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

13 PCS ALTERNATOR
COMBNATION PULLEY SET

18 PCS ALTERNATOR
COMBNATION PULLEY SET

6 PCS AUTO BODY DENT
REPAIR KIT

7 PCS AUTO BODY DENT
REPAIR KIT

SGT-3413

Part No. PcsT50
1 13

M10
1

Dr.
1/2” SGT-3418

Part No. PcsT50
1 18

M10
1

Dr.
1/2”

Standard
Bumping
Hammer

Standard
Bumping
Hammer

Reverse 
Straight 
Hamer

Reverse 
Straight 
Hamer

Combintion 
Spoon
Dolly

Utility Pick 
Hammer

General 
Purpose

Dolly

General 
Purpose

Dolly

Wedge 
Dolly

Wedge 
Dolly

Heel
Dolly

TOE
 Dolly

TOE
 Dolly

INTERCHANGEABLE FORK 
SPRING COMPRESSOR SET

SGT-1023

Part No. Weight
15.5Kg

UNIVERSAL AXLE SLIDE 
HAMEMR SET

SGT-1301

Part No. Weight
7.8Kg

13 PCS LOWER BALL JOINT 
SEPERATOR SET

C-FRAME BALL JOINT PRESS 
REMOVAL TOOL SET

SGT-1307

Part No. Weight
8.71kg

Pcs
21

65~125
mm

Small

88~160
mm

Medium

126~212
mm

Medium

SGT-1305

Part No. Spindle
135mm

Hex
24mm

Pressure Pads
22,33,57mm
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4 PCS TIRE LEVER PRY BAR 
SET 

IRON RACKING STEEL RACK-
ING PENGUIN SPOONS 

DOOR UPHOLESTERY RE-
MOVER

HEAVY DUTY TOOL BAG 
ORGANIZER

SGT-PB-20R

Part No. Length Material
50cm CR-V SGT-CR-699

Part No. Size Dia Material
8” 6mm Steel

26 PCS UNIVERSAL BUSH 
REMOVER SET

DOUBLE SIDE PHILLIPS AND 
SLOTTED MAGNETIC BITS

COMPRESSION TESTER  EN-
GINE CYLINDER DIAGNOSTIC

FUEL INJECTION PRESSURE 
TESTER KIT

13 PCS HARMONIC 
BALANCER PULLER SET

PLASTIC CREEPER PADDED 
HEADREST BLUE

PLASTIC CREEPER PADDED 
HEADREST 40”-INCH

FUEL LINE CLIP HOSE PLIER CHAIN SPLITTER HOLDER 
AND BREAKER

7 PCS HAMMERINMG 
SCREWDRIVER SET

6 PCS SCREWDRIVER SET 
MAGNETIC TIP

10 IN 1 MULTIFUNCTION 
HAMMER NAIL GUN PLIER

ZH-265

Part No. Length
65mm

Pcs Material
10 HRS SGT-0030

Part No. PSI
0~300

kPA Hose
0~20 10-1/2”

25~60mm

SGT-CF2560 SGT-CF60100
60~100mm SS

Material

7 PCS HAMMERING 
SCREWDRIVER SET GLASS 

HANDLE

SGT-3088

Part No.
3 Pcs

Slotted
4 Pcs

Phillips
SGT-3089

Part No.
3 Pcs

Slotted
4 Pcs

Phillips
PTA-43110

Part No. Phillips
2

SGT-FP-10

Part No. Size Weight
10” 295G

SGT-HM-12

Part No. Size Weight
10” 295G

SGT-114

Part No. PSI
0~140

BAR
0~10

SGT-1113

Part No. Weight
1.3kg

Pcs
13

STEEL OIL PAN BRASS 
COLOR

SMALL

SGT-2047 SGT-2048
Large

Color
Brass

M10x1.0

M14
x

1.25

M12
x

1.25

SGT-1001 22 4

Part No. Sleeves Splindels
450mm

Screw

Slotted
4

SGT-CR-40BL

Part No. Length
40”

12”

NTB-12 NTB-15
15”

Material
NylonSGT-PBS-4P

Part No. 1Pc
200mm

1Pc 1Pc 1Pc
300mm 450mm600mm

LONG AUTO FOAM WATER 
SPRAY GUN

SHORT AUTO FOAM WATER 
SPRAY GUN

WSG - 001L

Part No. Bar NPT
280 1/4”

L/Min
30 WSG - 001SH

Part No. Bar Length
150 600mm

PSI
217

BSP
1/2

SGT-CR-40

Part No. Length
40”

SGT-2049
XL
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45° BENT NOSE LONG REACH 
PLIER 

90° BENT NOSE LONG REACH 
PLIER 

ROUND NOSE LONG REACH 
PLIER 

STRAIGHT NOSE LONG 
REACH PLIER 

STRAIGHT NOSE LONG 
REACH PLIER 

STRAIGHT FLAT EXTRA NOSE 
LONG REACH PLIER 

SIDE CUTTER EXTRA LONG 
REACH PLIER 

SPIRAL STRETCHY SPRING 
COIL CORD ROP

MALE THREAD WALL MOUNT-
ED EXTENSION CONNECTOR

BENT NOSE EXTRA LONG 
REACH PLIER 

SGT-P11-45

Part No.
11”

Size Material
CS

Bent
45°

SGT-N13-45

Part No.
13”

Size Material
CS

Bent
45°

SGT-P11-90

Part No.
11”

Size Material
CS

Bent
90° SGT-P11-R

Part No.
11”

Size Material
CS

Bent
Round SGT-P11-ST

Part No.
11”

Size Material
CS

Bent
Straight

SGT-N13-S

Part No.
13”

Size Material
CS

Type
Straight SGT-N13-SF

Part No.
13”

Size Material
CS

Flat
Straight SGT-N13-SC

Part No.
13”

Size Material
CS

Type
Side Cut

BENT FIXED SPOUT WITH 
COUPLER

10 PCS MINI COMBINATION 
RATCHET SPANNER SET

FOAMING MACHINE BUCKET 
CAR WASHER

FLEXIBLE NYLON GREASE 
GUN NOZZLE

FSC-6

Part No. Size Screw Dia
6” R1/812”

FS-12

CH-67833

Part No. Mateiral
Alloy Steel

10L PNEUMATIC FLUID PUMP 
EXTRACTOR AND DISPENSER

MOBILE COMPUTER TROLLEY AUTO CAR BATTERY TESTER 
LIGHT CIRCUIT TESTER LAMP

CAR TRIM CRIMPER PLIER

18” R1/8

FS-18 Screw Dia

CH-97440

Part No. Size

4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11

CH-87322

Part No.
6, 12, 24V 23.5cm 15.2cm

DC Voltage Cable Tester

SGT-822....

Part No.

SCAFFOLD DOUBLE SOCKET 
RATCHET SPANNER WRENCH

REVERSIBLE COMBINATION 
RATCHET SPANNER

Material

17x19
8221719

8mm
SGT-3008R

11mm
SGT-3011R

12mm
SGT-3012R

14mm
SGT-3014R

15mm
SGT-3015R

16mm
SGT-3016R

RPM
10,000

120cm
Cable

19x21
8221921

19x22
8221922

24x27
8222427

30x32
8223032

21x23
8222123

22x24
8222224

32x36
8223236

36x41
8223641

SGT-208

Part No. Dimension Weight
55x65120cm 25KgSGT-3022

Part No. 2 Wrench Adapters
8 &10mm 15 Pcs

SGT-FM-80

Part No. Pressure Capacity
0.1-0.3Mpa 80L

Max
0.35Mpa

10x3.5x2

Inductive
Clamp

10x4.5x15

Piston 
Grip

Steel SGT-30..R

Part No.
CR-V

Material

CH-ST-21H

Part No. Length
10.6”

Weight
32G FS-6WO

Part No. Length
6”

Thread
Male
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5 PCS TWIST SOCKET SET 13 PCS SOCKET EXTENSION 
BAR SET

20 PCS SOCKET EXTENSION 
BAR SET

1/2” TORQUE WRENCH 10-
150 FT.LB(1.4-20.7 KGM)

128 PCS HOUSEHOLD TOOL 
KIT QUICK REPAIRS

MANUAL FOAM WATERING 
SPRAY BOTTLE

FOAM HAND SPRAYER 
BOTTLE

FOAM HAND SPRAYER 
BOTTLE

SPRAY BOTTLE WATERING 
POT

179 PCS HOUSEHOLD TOOL 
KIT QUICK REPAIRS

228 PCS HOUSEHOLD TOOL 
KIT QUICK REPAIRS

BRAKE BLEEDING VALVE 
SYSTEM SET

PTS-2013

Part No.
9 Pcs

Extension Adaptor
4 Pcs PTS-2003

Part No.
1/2”

Drive Power
10~150FT.LB

5 L MEASURING PITCHER 
WITH FLEXIBLE SPOUT

5 LITER MEASURING JUG 
READ SCALE

5 PCS SCREW EXTRACTOR 
SET

6 PCS STRIPPED SCREW 
EXTRACTOR SET

OTM-5L

Part No. Capacity 2
5L LID

ADJUSTABLE DOUBLE SIDE 
MAGNETIC SCREWDRIVER

3/8” MAGNETIC SPARK PLUG 
SOCKET

3/8” SWIVEL MAGNETIC 
SPARK PLUG SOCKET

THIN WALL JOINT MAGNETIC 
SPARK PLUG SOCKET

OTM-1.5L

Part No. Capacity
5L

Weight
120G SGT-SES-5P

Part No. Material
Alloy Steel

HRC
50~60 SGT-SES-6S

Part No. Material
Alloy Steel

PTA-2105

Part No.
17,19,21,22mm

Socket

80mm

Bar

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

CR
V

1/2”
12.5mm

3/8”
10mm

1/4”
6.3mm

1/4”
6.3mm

PTS-2220

Part No.
9 Pcs

Extension Adaptor
4 Pcs

T Universal
3 Pcs 3 Pcs

PTK-0128

Part No.
1/4”

Drive Weight
3Kg

Package/mm

261x260x102 PTK-21179

Part No. Weight
6.17Kg

Package/mm

472x358x112 PTK-21228

Part No. Weight
3Kg

Package/mm
261x260x102 CH-47894

Part No. PSI CFM Inlet
10~40 4.5 1/4”

Tank
10L

CH-FSP-2L

Part No. Weight
4.5Kg

Size

35x13cm

Material

Plastic CH-SP-2L

Part No. WeightCapacity
410G2L

Size
34x13cm CH-SP-3L

Part No. WeightCapacity
410G3L

Size
33x14.5cm CH-JA-16

Part No. Capacity
1L

Size
15x5x10cm

CH-SD-2

Part No. Adjustable
2.3~5”

Material
CR-V6”

Shaft
14MM 16MM

SGT-SP-14M SGT-SP-16M Material Point
CR-V 12 14MM 16MM

SGT-SP-214FM Material Point
CR-V 12

SGT-SP-216FM
SGT-SP-30014 14MM 305MM

Part No. Material
CR-V

Size Length

3/8”
10mm

CR
V
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22 PCS COMBINATION 
RATCHET SPANNER SET

7 PCS FLEXIBLE COMBINA-
TION RATCHET SPANNER SET

7 PCS COMBINATION 
RATCHET SPANNER SET

25 PCS UPHOLESTERY 
REMOVER SET

STAINLESS STEEL AUTO 
TRIM REMOVAL

STAINLESS STEEL PRY 
CROWBAR TRIM REMOVAL

9 PCS E SOCKET SET (TORX)

BLACK HEAD HEAVY DUTY 
RATHCET HANDLE

2 IN 1 MINI RATCHET WITH 
HEX BIT HOLDE

METAL TRIM UPHOLESTERY 
REMOVER

SGT-757022S

Part No.
6~32mm

Size Material
CR-V SGT-75707FL

Part No.
8~19mm

Size Material
CR-V SGT-75707S

Part No.
8~19mm

Size Material
CR-V

SGT-CR-700

Part No.
7.8”

Length Side2
1/4”

Side1
1/2”

SGT-BR-25

Part No.
25

Pcs Material
PP

SGT-44609E

Part No.
1/2”

Drive Pcs
9

4 PCS EXTENSION AND L 
HANDLE SET

16 PCS TORX BIT AND E 
SOCKET SET

19 PCS TORX BIT AND E 
SOCKET SET

3 PCS EXTENSION BAR & 
SLIDING T HANDLE SET

CH-JC-20L

Part No. Capacity
20L

3/4” DR. PNEUMATIC IMPACT 
WRENCH

THREE LEG OIL FILTER 
WRENCH BLACK

MESH TUBE 20 LITER METAL JERRY CAN

10x100 13x100 16x100 19x50

CH-22202 CH-22213 CH-22216 CH-22219

8x500 10x500 12x500 16x250

CH-22208C CH-22210C CH-22212C CH-22215C

IMPACT UNIVERSAL JOINT 
CR-MO

HIGH PRESSURE GREASE 
GUN COUPLER

SGT-GN-3B

Part No.
10000

PSI

1”Dr. 3/4”Dr. CR-V+CR-MO

SGT-80282 SGT-80262 Material

SGT-CR-701

Part No.
7.09”

Length Side2Side1
2.7cm 6cm SGT-CR-702

Part No.
235mm

Length WeightHead
10mm 100G

CR
V

CR
V

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

SGT-EXP-3P

Part No.
1/2”

Drive T
1 Pc 2 Pcs

Extension
SGT-EXP-4P

Part No.
1/2”

Drive
2 Pcs

Extension
1 Pc 1 Pc

L Universal
SGT-81122

Part No. Drive
1/4”

Material
CR-V

Length
3.5”

1/2”

SGT-80541BB
3/4” 1”

SGT-80561BB SGT-80581BB

3/4”
19mm

1”
25mm

90x15mm

Size
SS-44616E

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
16 SS-44619E

Part No. PcsPT
6 1/2”

Dr.
19

6PT 6PT
1/2”

12.5mm

1/2”
12.5mm

SGT-660

Part No. Power RPM Weight
6000 5.1Kg 61905

Part No. Capacity
60~95

Drive Leg
3/8” 3

Open Tube

Close Tube

Precision-engineered automotive tools for the 

demanding professional."
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